
New York State Medication Grant Formulary

February 1, 2026

BRANDNAME STRENGTH DOSAGE_FORM_DESC HIC3 STC

24HR ALLERGY RELIEF 5 MG TABLET Z2Q 14

8 HOUR ACETAMINOPHEN 650 MG TABLET ER H3E 41

8 HOUR PAIN RELIEF 650 MG TABLET ER H3E 41

8HR ARTHRITIS PAIN 650 MG TABLET ER H3E 41

8HR ARTHRITIS PAIN RELIEF 650 MG TABLET ER H3E 41

ABILIFY 10 MG TABLET H7X 07

15 MG TABLET H7X 07

2 MG TABLET H7X 07

20 MG TABLET H7X 07

30 MG TABLET H7X 07

5 MG TABLET H7X 07

ABILIFY ASIMTUFII 720 MG/2.4 SUSER SYR H7X 07

960 MG/3.2 SUSER SYR H7X 07

ABILIFY MAINTENA 300 MG SUSER SYR H7X 07

SUSER VIAL H7X 07

400 MG SUSER SYR H7X 07

SUSER VIAL H7X 07

ACARBOSE 100 MG TABLET C4M 58

25 MG TABLET C4M 58

50 MG TABLET C4M 58

ACCRUFER 30 MG CAPSULE C3B 88

ACCU-CHEK FASTCLIX LANCING DEV (blank) KIT Y9A 00

ACCUPRIL 10 MG TABLET A4D 71

20 MG TABLET A4D 71

40 MG TABLET A4D 71

5 MG TABLET A4D 71

ACCURETIC 10-12.5 MG TABLET A4J 71

20 MG-25MG TABLET A4J 71

20-12.5 MG TABLET A4J 71

ACEBUTOLOL HCL 200 MG CAPSULE J7C 76

400 MG CAPSULE J7C 76

ACETAMINOPHEN 120 MG SUPP.RECT H3E 41

160 MG/5ML LIQUID H3E 41

ORAL SUSP H3E 41

SOLUTION H3E 41

325 MG TABLET H3E 41

325/10.15 ORAL SUSP H3E 41

500 MG TABLET H3E 41

500MG/15ML LIQUID H3E 41

650 MG SUPP.RECT H3E 41

ACETAMINOPHEN ER 650 MG TABLET ER H3E 41



ACETAZOLAMIDE 125 MG TABLET R1E 79

250 MG TABLET R1E 79

ACETAZOLAMIDE ER 500 MG CAPSULE ER R1E 79

ACID GONE ANTACID 358-95/15 ORAL SUSP D4B 01

ACID REDUCER 10 MG TABLET Z2D 01

20 MG TABLET Z2D 01

ACID REDUCER-ANTACID 10-800-165 TAB CHEW Z2D 01

ACTOPLUS MET 15MG-850MG TABLET C4T 58

ACTOS 15 MG TABLET C4N 58

30 MG TABLET C4N 58

45 MG TABLET C4N 58

ADAPALENE 0.1 % CREAM (G) L9B 95

GEL (GRAM) L9B 95

0.3 % GEL (GRAM) L9B 95

GEL W/PUMP L9B 95

ADAPALENE-BENZOYL PEROXIDE 0.1 %-2.5% GEL W/PUMP L5H 95

0.3 %-2.5% GEL W/PUMP L5H 95

ADCIRCA 20 MG TABLET B1D 71

ADEMPAS 0.5 MG TABLET B1F 71

1 MG TABLET B1F 71

1.5 MG TABLET B1F 71

2 MG TABLET B1F 71

2.5 MG TABLET B1F 71

ADMELOG 100/ML VIAL C4G 58

ADMELOG SOLOSTAR 100/ML INSULN PEN C4G 58

ADTHYZA 120 MG TABLET P3A 55

15 MG TABLET P3A 55

30 MG TABLET P3A 55

60 MG TABLET P3A 55

90 MG TABLET P3A 55

AFIRMELLE 0.1-0.02MG TABLET G8A 63

AFREZZA 12 UNIT CART INHAL C4G 58

4 UNIT CART INHAL C4G 58

4 UNIT(90) CART INHAL C4G 58

4-8-12(60) CART INHAL C4G 58

8 UNIT CART INHAL C4G 58

8 UNIT(90) CART INHAL C4G 58

AIMOVIG AUTOINJECTOR 140 MG/ML AUTO INJCT H3F 41

70 MG/ML AUTO INJCT H3F 41

AJOVY AUTOINJECTOR 225 MG/1.5 AUTO INJCT H3F 41

AJOVY AUTOINJECTOR (3 PACK) 225 MG/1.5 AUTO INJCT H3F 41

AJOVY SYRINGE 225 MG/1.5 SYRINGE H3F 41

ALBUTEROL SULFATE 2 MG TABLET J5D 15

2 MG/5 ML SYRUP J5D 15

4 MG TAB ER 12H J5D 15

TABLET J5D 15

8 MG TAB ER 12H J5D 15



ALDACTONE 100 MG TABLET R1H 53

25 MG TABLET R1H 53

50 MG TABLET R1H 53

ALFUZOSIN HCL ER 10 MG TAB ER 24H Q9B 99

ALISKIREN 150 MG TABLET A4T 71

300 MG TABLET A4T 71

ALL DAY ALLERGY 10 MG TABLET Z2Q 14

ALL DAY ALLERGY RELIEF 10 MG TABLET Z2Q 14

ALLER-CHLOR 4 MG TABLET Z2P 14

ALLER-EASE 180 MG TABLET Z2Q 14

ALLER-G-TIME 25 MG TABLET Z2P 14

ALLERGY 12.5MG/5ML LIQUID Z2P 14

25 MG CAPSULE Z2P 14

4 MG TABLET Z2P 14

ALLERGY RELIEF 10 MG TABLET Z2Q 14

12.5MG/5ML LIQUID Z2P 14

180 MG TABLET Z2Q 14

25 MG CAPSULE Z2P 14

TABLET Z2P 14

4 MG TABLET Z2P 14

5 MG TABLET Z2Q 14

5 MG/5 ML SOLUTION Z2Q 14

60 MG TABLET Z2Q 14

ALLERGY-TIME 4 MG TABLET Z2P 14

ALMOTRIPTAN MALATE 12.5 MG TABLET H3F 41

6.25 MG TABLET H3F 41

ALOGLIPTIN 12.5 MG TABLET C4J 58

25 MG TABLET C4J 58

6.25 MG TABLET C4J 58

ALOGLIPTIN-METFORMIN 12.5-1000 TABLET C4F 58

12.5-500MG TABLET C4F 58

ALOGLIPTIN-PIOGLITAZONE 12.5-30 MG TABLET C4C 58

25 MG-15MG TABLET C4C 58

25 MG-30MG TABLET C4C 58

25 MG-45MG TABLET C4C 58

ALPRAZOLAM 0.25 MG TABLET H20 07

0.5 MG TABLET H20 07

1 MG TABLET H20 07

2 MG TABLET H20 07

ALPRAZOLAM ER 0.5 MG TAB ER 24H H20 07

1 MG TAB ER 24H H20 07

2 MG TAB ER 24H H20 07

3 MG TAB ER 24H H20 07

ALPRAZOLAM INTENSOL 1 MG/ML ORAL CONC H20 07



ALPRAZOLAM ODT 0.25 MG TAB RAPDIS H20 07

0.5 MG TAB RAPDIS H20 07

1 MG TAB RAPDIS H20 07

2 MG TAB RAPDIS H20 07

ALPRAZOLAM XR 0.5 MG TAB ER 24H H20 07

1 MG TAB ER 24H H20 07

2 MG TAB ER 24H H20 07

3 MG TAB ER 24H H20 07

ALTACE 1.25 MG CAPSULE A4D 71

5 MG CAPSULE A4D 71

ALTAVERA 0.15-0.03 TABLET G8A 63

ALUMINUM HYDROXIDE 320 MG/5ML ORAL SUSP D4B 01

ALYACEN 1 MG-35MCG TABLET G8A 63

7 DAYS X 3 TABLET G8A 63

ALYQ 20 MG TABLET B1D 71

AMANTADINE 100 MG CAPSULE H6A 09

TABLET H6A 09

50 MG/5 ML SOLUTION H6A 09

AMBIEN 10 MG TABLET H2E 47

5 MG TABLET H2E 47

AMBIEN CR 12.5 MG TAB MPHASE H2E 47

6.25 MG TAB MPHASE H2E 47

AMBRISENTAN 10 MG TABLET B1B 71

5 MG TABLET B1B 71

AMETHIA 150-30(84) TBDSPK 3MO G8A 63

AMETHYST 90-20 MCG TABLET G8A 63

AMILORIDE HCL 5 MG TABLET R1H 79

AMILORIDE-HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 5 MG-50 MG TABLET R1L 79

AMIODARONE HCL 100 MG TABLET A2A 76

200 MG TABLET A2A 76

400 MG TABLET A2A 76

AMITIZA 24MCG CAPSULE D6S 06

8 MCG CAPSULE D6S 06

AMITRIPTYLINE HCL 10 MG TABLET H2U 11

100 MG TABLET H2U 11

150 MG TABLET H2U 11

25 MG TABLET H2U 11

50 MG TABLET H2U 11

75 MG TABLET H2U 11

AMLODIPINE BESYLATE 10 MG TABLET A9A 76

2.5 MG TABLET A9A 76

5 MG TABLET A9A 76



AMLODIPINE BESYLATE-BENAZEPRIL 10 MG-20MG CAPSULE A4K 71

10 MG-40MG CAPSULE A4K 71

2.5MG-10MG CAPSULE A4K 71

5 MG-10 MG CAPSULE A4K 71

5 MG-20 MG CAPSULE A4K 71

5 MG-40 MG CAPSULE A4K 71

AMLODIPINE-ATORVASTATIN 10 MG-10MG TABLET M4I 76

10 MG-20MG TABLET M4I 76

10 MG-40MG TABLET M4I 76

10 MG-80MG TABLET M4I 76

2.5MG-10MG TABLET M4I 76

2.5MG-20MG TABLET M4I 76

2.5MG-40MG TABLET M4I 76

5 MG-10 MG TABLET M4I 76

5 MG-20 MG TABLET M4I 76

5 MG-40 MG TABLET M4I 76

5 MG-80 MG TABLET M4I 76

AMLODIPINE-OLMESARTAN 10 MG-20MG TABLET A4H 71

10 MG-40MG TABLET A4H 71

5 MG-20 MG TABLET A4H 71

5 MG-40 MG TABLET A4H 71

AMLODIPINE-VALSARTAN 10MG-160MG TABLET A4H 71

10MG-320MG TABLET A4H 71

5 MG-160MG TABLET A4H 71

5 MG-320MG TABLET A4H 71

AMLODIPINE-VALSARTAN-HCTZ 10-160-25 TABLET A4V 71

10-320-25 TABLET A4V 71

10MG-160MG TABLET A4V 71

5-160-12.5 TABLET A4V 71

5-160-25MG TABLET A4V 71

AMOXAPINE 100 MG TABLET H2U 11

150 MG TABLET H2U 11

25 MG TABLET H2U 11

50 MG TABLET H2U 11

ANAFRANIL 25 MG CAPSULE H2U 11

50 MG CAPSULE H2U 11

75 MG CAPSULE H2U 11

ANNOVERA .15-.013MG VAG RING G9B 63

ANTACID 200(500)MG TAB CHEW D4B 01

ANTACID ULTRA STRENGTH 400(1000) TAB CHEW D4B 01

ANTI-DIARRHEAL 1MG/7.5ML LIQUID D6D 03

2 MG CAPSULE D6D 03

TABLET D6D 03

APIDRA 100/ML VIAL C4G 58

APIDRA SOLOSTAR 100/ML INSULN PEN C4G 58

APOKYN 10 MG/ML CARTRIDGE H6A 09

APOMORPHINE HCL 10 MG/ML CARTRIDGE H6A 09



APRI 0.15-0.03 TABLET G8A 63

APTIOM 200 MG TABLET H4B 48

400 MG TABLET H4B 48

600 MG TABLET H4B 48

800 MG TABLET H4B 48

AQUA-E CONCENTRATE 75 UNIT/ML DROPS C6E 80

ARANELLE 7-9-5 TABLET G8A 63

ARBLI 10 MG/ML ORAL SUSP A4F 71

ARIPIPRAZOLE 1 MG/ML SOLUTION H7X 07

10 MG TABLET H7X 07

15 MG TABLET H7X 07

2 MG TABLET H7X 07

20 MG TABLET H7X 07

30 MG TABLET H7X 07

5 MG TABLET H7X 07

ARIPIPRAZOLE ODT 10 MG TAB RAPDIS H7X 07

15 MG TAB RAPDIS H7X 07

ARISTADA 1064MG/3.9 SUSER SYR H7X 07

441 MG/1.6 SUSER SYR H7X 07

662 MG/2.4 SUSER SYR H7X 07

882 MG/3.2 SUSER SYR H7X 07

ARISTADA INITIO 675 MG/2.4 SUSER SYR H7X 07

ARMODAFINIL 150 MG TABLET H8Q 11

200 MG TABLET H8Q 11

250 MG TABLET H8Q 11

50 MG TABLET H8Q 11

ARMOUR THYROID 120 MG TABLET P3A 55

15 MG TABLET P3A 55

180 MG TABLET P3A 55

240 MG TABLET P3A 55

30 MG TABLET P3A 55

300 MG TABLET P3A 55

60 MG TABLET P3A 55

90 MG TABLET P3A 55

ARTHRITIS PAIN 650 MG TABLET ER H3E 41

ARTHRITIS PAIN RELIEF 650 MG TABLET ER H3E 41

ARTHRITIS PAIN RELIEVER 650 MG TABLET ER H3E 41

ARTIFICIAL TEARS 0.5%-0.6% DROPS Q6T 20

ASENAPINE MALEATE 10 MG TAB SUBL H7T 07

2.5 MG TAB SUBL H7T 07

5 MG TAB SUBL H7T 07

ASHLYNA 150-30(84) TBDSPK 3MO G8A 63

ASPIRIN 300 MG SUPP.RECT H3D 41

325 MG TABLET H3D 41

ASPIRIN EC 325 MG TABLET DR H3D 41

ASPIRIN-ACETAMINPHEN-CAFFEINE 250-250-65 TABLET H3D 41



ATACAND 16 MG TABLET A4F 71

32 MG TABLET A4F 71

4 MG TABLET A4F 71

8 MG TABLET A4F 71

ATACAND HCT 16-12.5MG TABLET A4I 71

32-12.5MG TABLET A4I 71

32MG-25MG TABLET A4I 71

ATENOLOL 100 MG TABLET J7C 76

25 MG TABLET J7C 76

50 MG TABLET J7C 76

ATENOLOL-CHLORTHALIDONE 100MG-25MG TABLET J7H 76

50 MG-25MG TABLET J7H 76

ATOMOXETINE HCL 10 MG CAPSULE H7Y 11

100 MG CAPSULE H7Y 11

18 MG CAPSULE H7Y 11

25 MG CAPSULE H7Y 11

40 MG CAPSULE H7Y 11

60 MG CAPSULE H7Y 11

80 MG CAPSULE H7Y 11

AUBRA EQ 0.1-0.02MG TABLET G8A 63

AUROVELA 1.5-0.03MG TABLET G8A 63

1MG-20MCG TABLET G8A 63

AUROVELA 24 FE 1MG-20(24) TABLET G8A 63

AUROVELA FE 1.5-30(21) TABLET G8A 63

1MG-20(21) TABLET G8A 63

AUTOLET IMPRESSION (blank) KIT Y9A 00

AUVELITY 45MG-105MG TAB IR ER H81 11

AVALIDE 150-12.5MG TABLET A4I 71

300-12.5MG TABLET A4I 71

AVAPRO 150 MG TABLET A4F 71

300 MG TABLET A4F 71

AVERI 0.15-0.03 TABLET G8A 63

AVIANE 0.1-0.02MG TABLET G8A 63

AYUNA 0.15-0.03 TABLET G8A 63

AZILECT 0.5 MG TABLET H6A 09

1 MG TABLET H6A 09

AZOR 10 MG-20MG TABLET A4H 71

10 MG-40MG TABLET A4H 71

5 MG-20 MG TABLET A4H 71

5 MG-40 MG TABLET A4H 71

AZURETTE 21-5 (28) TABLET G8A 63

B COMPLEX NUMBER 1 0.4 MG TABLET C6B 81

BALCOLTRA 0.1-0.02MG TABLET G8A 63

BALZIVA 0.4-0.035 TABLET G8A 63

BANOPHEN 25 MG CAPSULE Z2P 14

TABLET Z2P 14

50 MG CAPSULE Z2P 14



BANZEL 200 MG TABLET H4B 48

40 MG/ML ORAL SUSP H4B 48

400 MG TABLET H4B 48

BAQSIMI 3 MG SPRAY M4G 58

BASAGLAR KWIKPEN U-100 100/ML (3) INSULN PEN C4G 58

BASAGLAR TEMPO PEN U-100 100/ML (3) INSULN PEN C4G 58

B-COMPLEX 0.4 MG TABLET C6B 81

BELSOMRA 10 MG TABLET H2E 47

15 MG TABLET H2E 47

20 MG TABLET H2E 47

5 MG TABLET H2E 47

BENAZEPRIL HCL 10 MG TABLET A4D 71

20 MG TABLET A4D 71

40 MG TABLET A4D 71

5 MG TABLET A4D 71

BENAZEPRIL-HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 10-12.5 MG TABLET A4J 71

20 MG-25MG TABLET A4J 71

20-12.5 MG TABLET A4J 71

5-6.25MG TABLET A4J 71

BENICAR 20 MG TABLET A4F 71

40 MG TABLET A4F 71

5 MG TABLET A4F 71

BENICAR HCT 20-12.5 MG TABLET A4I 71

40 MG-25MG TABLET A4I 71

40-12.5 MG TABLET A4I 71

BENZTROPINE MESYLATE 0.5 MG TABLET H6B 09

1 MG TABLET H6B 09

2 MG TABLET H6B 09

2 MG/2 ML AMPUL H6B 09

BETAPACE 120 MG TABLET J7C 76

160 MG TABLET J7C 76

80 MG TABLET J7C 76

BETAPACE AF 120 MG TABLET J7C 76

160 MG TABLET J7C 76

80 MG TABLET J7C 76

BETAXOLOL HCL 10 MG TABLET J7C 76

20 MG TABLET J7C 76

BETHANECHOL CHLORIDE 10 MG TABLET J1A 98

25 MG TABLET J1A 98

5 MG TABLET J1A 98

50 MG TABLET J1A 98

BEYAZ 3-0.02(24) TABLET G8A 63

BIDIL 20-37.5 MG TABLET A7J 71

BIOTIN 5 MG CAPSULE C6B 81

TABLET C6B 81



BISACODYL 10 MG SUPP.RECT Q3S 06

10MG/30ML ENEMA Q3S 06

5 MG TABLET DR D6S 06

BISOPROLOL FUMARATE 10 MG TABLET J7C 76

2.5 MG TABLET J7C 76

5 MG TABLET J7C 76

BISOPROLOL-HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 10-6.25 MG TABLET J7H 76

2.5-6.25MG TABLET J7H 76

5-6.25MG TABLET J7H 76

BLISOVI 24 FE 1MG-20(24) TABLET G8A 63

BLISOVI FE 1.5-30(21) TABLET G8A 63

1MG-20(21) TABLET G8A 63

BOSENTAN 125 MG TABLET B1B 71

32 MG TAB SUSP B1B 71

62.5 MG TABLET B1B 71

BRIELLYN 0.4-0.035 TABLET G8A 63

BRIVIACT 10 MG TABLET H4B 48

10 MG/ML SOLUTION H4B 48

100 MG TABLET H4B 48

25 MG TABLET H4B 48

50 MG TABLET H4B 48

50 MG/5 ML VIAL H4B 48

75 MG TABLET H4B 48

BROMOCRIPTINE MESYLATE 2.5 MG TABLET H6A 09

5 MG CAPSULE H6A 09

BRYNOVIN 25 MG/ML SOLUTION C4J 58

BUCAPSOL 10 MG CAPSULE H2F 07

15 MG CAPSULE H2F 07

7.5 MG CAPSULE H2F 07

BUMETANIDE 0.25 MG/ML VIAL R1M 79

0.5 MG TABLET R1M 79

1 MG TABLET R1M 79

2 MG TABLET R1M 79

BUPROPION HCL 100 MG TABLET H7D 11

75 MG TABLET H7D 11

BUPROPION HCL SR 100 MG TAB SR 12H H7D 11

150 MG TAB SR 12H H7D 11

200 MG TAB SR 12H H7D 11

BUPROPION XL 150 MG TAB ER 24H H7D 11

300 MG TAB ER 24H H7D 11

450 MG TAB ER 24H H7D 11

BUSPIRONE HCL 10 MG TABLET H2F 07

15 MG TABLET H2F 07

30 MG TABLET H2F 07

5 MG TABLET H2F 07

7.5 MG TABLET H2F 07

BYDUREON BCISE 2MG/0.85ML AUTO INJCT C4I 58



BYETTA 10MCG/0.04 PEN INJCTR C4I 58

5MCG/0.02 PEN INJCTR C4I 58

BYSTOLIC 10 MG TABLET J7C 76

2.5 MG TABLET J7C 76

20 MG TABLET J7C 76

5 MG TABLET J7C 76

CADUET 10 MG-10MG TABLET M4I 76

10 MG-20MG TABLET M4I 76

10 MG-40MG TABLET M4I 76

10 MG-80MG TABLET M4I 76

5 MG-10 MG TABLET M4I 76

5 MG-20 MG TABLET M4I 76

5 MG-40 MG TABLET M4I 76

5 MG-80 MG TABLET M4I 76

CAFFEINE CITRATE 60 MG/3 ML SOLUTION A1B 75

VIAL A1B 75

CALCIPOTRIENE 0.005 % CREAM (G) L5F 95

FOAM L5F 95

OINT. (G) L5F 95

SOLUTION L5F 95

CALCITRIOL 0.25 MCG CAPSULE C6D 80

0.5 MCG CAPSULE C6D 80

1 MCG/ML AMPUL C6D 80

SOLUTION C6D 80

3 MCG/G OINT. (G) L5F 95

CALCIUM 600 MG TABLET C1F 87

CALCIUM 500-VIT D3 500 MG-10 TAB CHEW C1F 87

TABLET C1F 87

500MG-5MCG TABLET C1F 87

CALCIUM 600-VIT D3 600 MG-10 TABLET C1F 87

600MG-5MCG TABLET C1F 87

CALCIUM ANTACID 200(500)MG TAB CHEW D4B 01

CALCIUM CARBONATE 500 MG/5ML ORAL SUSP C1F 87

CALCIUM CITRATE - VITAMIN D 315MG-5MCG TABLET C1F 87

CALCIUM CITRATE - VITAMIN D3 315MG-6.25 TABLET C1F 87

CALCIUM CITRATE-VIT D3 200MG-6.25 TABLET C1F 87

CALCIUM CITRATE-VITAMIN D3 315MG-5MCG TABLET C1F 87

315MG-6.25 TABLET C1F 87

CALCIUM GLUCONATE 100 MG/ML VIAL C1F 87

CALCIUM GLUCONATE-NACL 1 G/50 ML PLAST. BAG C1F 87

2 G/100 ML PLAST. BAG C1F 87

CAL-GEST 200(500)MG TAB CHEW D4B 01

CAMILA 0.35 MG TABLET G8A 63

CAMRESE 150-30(84) TBDSPK 3MO G8A 63

CAMRESE LO 100-20(84) TBDSPK 3MO G8A 63



CAMZYOS 10 MG CAPSULE A5C 76

15 MG CAPSULE A5C 76

2.5 MG CAPSULE A5C 76

5 MG CAPSULE A5C 76

CANDESARTAN CILEXETIL 16 MG TABLET A4F 71

32 MG TABLET A4F 71

4 MG TABLET A4F 71

8 MG TABLET A4F 71

CANDESARTAN-HYDROCHLOROTHIAZID 16-12.5MG TABLET A4I 71

32-12.5MG TABLET A4I 71

32MG-25MG TABLET A4I 71

CAPLYTA 10.5 MG CAPSULE H7T 07

21 MG CAPSULE H7T 07

42 MG CAPSULE H7T 07

CAPTOPRIL 100 MG TABLET A4D 71

12.5 MG TABLET A4D 71

25 MG TABLET A4D 71

50 MG TABLET A4D 71

CAPTOPRIL-HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 25 MG-15MG TABLET A4J 71

25 MG-25MG TABLET A4J 71

50 MG-15MG TABLET A4J 71

50 MG-25MG TABLET A4J 71

CARAFATE 1 G TABLET D4E 01

CARBAMAZEPINE 100 MG TAB CHEW H4B 48

100 MG/5ML ORAL SUSP H4B 48

200 MG TAB CHEW H4B 48

TABLET H4B 48

CARBAMAZEPINE ER 100 MG CPMP 12HR H4B 48

TAB ER 12H H4B 48

200 MG CPMP 12HR H4B 48

TAB ER 12H H4B 48

300 MG CPMP 12HR H4B 48

400 MG TAB ER 12H H4B 48

CARBATROL 100 MG CPMP 12HR H4B 48

200 MG CPMP 12HR H4B 48

300 MG CPMP 12HR H4B 48

CARBIDOPA 25 MG TABLET C7B 09

CARBIDOPA-LEVODOPA 10MG-100MG TAB RAPDIS H6A 09

TABLET H6A 09

25MG-100MG TAB RAPDIS H6A 09

TABLET H6A 09

25MG-250MG TAB RAPDIS H6A 09

TABLET H6A 09



CARBIDOPA-LEVODOPA ER 23.75-95MG CAPSULE ER H6A 09

25MG-100MG TABLET ER H6A 09

36.25-145 CAPSULE ER H6A 09

48.75-195 CAPSULE ER H6A 09

50MG-200MG TABLET ER H6A 09

61.25-245 CAPSULE ER H6A 09

CARBIDOPA-LEVODOPA-ENTACAPONE 12.5-50 MG TABLET H6A 09

18.75-75MG TABLET H6A 09

25-100-200 TABLET H6A 09

31.25-125 TABLET H6A 09

37.5-150MG TABLET H6A 09

50-200-200 TABLET H6A 09

CARBINOXAMINE MALEATE 4 MG TABLET Z2P 14

4 MG/5 ML LIQUID Z2P 14

6 MG TABLET Z2P 14

CARBINOXAMINE MALEATE ER 4 MG/5 ML SUS ER 12H Z2P 14

CARBOXYMETHYLCELLULOSE SODIUM 0.5 % DROPERETTE Q6T 20

DROPS Q6T 20

1 % DROPER GEL Q6T 20

CARBZAH 4 MG/5 ML LIQUID Z2P 14

CARDURA 1 MG TABLET J7B 71

2 MG TABLET J7B 71

4 MG TABLET J7B 71

8 MG TABLET J7B 71

CARDURA XL 4 MG TAB ER 24 J7B 71

8 MG TAB ER 24 J7B 71

CAROSPIR 25 MG/5 ML ORAL SUSP R1H 53

CARTIA XT 120 MG CAP ER 24H A9A 76

180 MG CAP ER 24H A9A 76

240 MG CAP ER 24H A9A 76

300 MG CAP ER 24H A9A 76

CARVEDILOL 12.5 MG TABLET J7A 76

25 MG TABLET J7A 76

3.125 MG TABLET J7A 76

6.25 MG TABLET J7A 76

CARVEDILOL ER 10 MG CPMP 24HR J7A 76

20 MG CPMP 24HR J7A 76

40 MG CPMP 24HR J7A 76

80 MG CPMP 24HR J7A 76

CATHFLO ACTIVASE 2 MG VIAL M9F 76

CAZIANT 7 DAYS X 3 TABLET G8A 63

CELEXA 10 MG TABLET H2S 11

20 MG TABLET H2S 11

40 MG TABLET H2S 11

CELONTIN 300 MG CAPSULE H4B 48

CEQUR SIMPLICITY 2 UNIT EACH Y9A 00

CEQUR SIMPLICITY INSERTER (blank) MISCELL Y9A 00



CEREBYX 100MG PE/2 VIAL H4B 48

500 PE/10 VIAL H4B 48

CETIRIZINE HCL 1 MG/ML SOLUTION Z2Q 14

10 MG TAB CHEW Z2Q 14

TABLET Z2Q 14

5 MG TAB CHEW Z2Q 14

TABLET Z2Q 14

CEVIMELINE HCL 30 MG CAPSULE J1A 98

CHARLOTTE 24 FE 1MG-20(24) TAB CHEW G8A 63

CHATEAL EQ 0.15-0.03 TABLET G8A 63

CHILDREN'S ACETAMINOPHEN 160 MG TAB CHEW H3E 41

160 MG/5ML LIQUID H3E 41

ORAL SUSP H3E 41

CHILDREN'S ALL DAY ALLERGY 1 MG/ML SOLUTION Z2Q 14

CHILDREN'S ALLERGY 12.5MG/5ML LIQUID Z2P 14

5 MG/5 ML SOLUTION Z2Q 14

CHILDREN'S ALLERGY RELIEF 1 MG/ML SOLUTION Z2Q 14

12.5MG/5ML LIQUID Z2P 14

5 MG/5 ML SOLUTION Z2Q 14

CHILDREN'S CETIRIZINE HCL 1 MG/ML SOLUTION Z2Q 14

10 MG TAB CHEW Z2Q 14

CHILDREN'S IBUPROFEN 100 MG/5ML ORAL SUSP S2B 42

CHILDREN'S LORATADINE 5 MG TAB CHEW Z2Q 14

5 MG/5 ML SOLUTION Z2Q 14

CHILDREN'S MAPAP 160 MG TAB CHEW H3E 41

80 MG TAB CHEW H3E 41

CHILDREN'S PAIN AND FEVER 160 MG/5ML LIQUID H3E 41

CHILDREN'S PAIN RELIEF 160 MG TAB CHEW H3E 41

CHILDREN'S PAIN-FEVER 160 MG/5ML ORAL SUSP H3E 41

CHLORDIAZEPOXIDE HCL 10 MG CAPSULE H20 07

25 MG CAPSULE H20 07

5 MG CAPSULE H20 07

CHLORDIAZEPOXIDE-AMITRIPTYLINE 12.5MG-5MG TABLET H2X 11

25 MG-10MG TABLET H2X 11

CHLORPROMAZINE HCL 10 MG TABLET H2G 07

100 MG TABLET H2G 07

100 MG/ML ORAL CONC H2G 07

200 MG TABLET H2G 07

25 MG TABLET H2G 07

25 MG/ML AMPUL H2G 07

VIAL H2G 07

30 MG/ML ORAL CONC H2G 07

50 MG TABLET H2G 07

CHLORTHALIDONE 25 MG TABLET R1F 79

50 MG TABLET R1F 79

CHOCOLATED LAXATIVE 15 MG TAB CHEW D6S 06



CHOLESTYRAMINE 4 G POWD PACK D7L 66

POWDER D7L 66

CHOLESTYRAMINE LIGHT 4 G POWD PACK D7L 66

POWDER D7L 66

CIMETIDINE 200 MG TABLET Z2D 01

300 MG TABLET Z2D 01

300 MG/5ML SOLUTION Z2D 01

400 MG TABLET Z2D 01

800 MG TABLET Z2D 01

CITALOPRAM HBR 10 MG TABLET H2S 11

10 MG/5 ML SOLUTION H2S 11

20 MG TABLET H2S 11

30 MG CAPSULE H2S 11

40 MG TABLET H2S 11

CLARINEX 5 MG TABLET Z2Q 14

CLEARLAX 17 G/DOSE POWDER D6S 06

CLEMASTINE FUMARATE 0.5 MG/5ML SYRUP Z2P 14

2.68 MG TABLET Z2P 14

CLEMSZA 2.68 MG TABLET Z2P 14

CLENPIQ 10-3.5/175 SOLUTION D6S 06

CLINDAMYCIN PHOS-BENZOYL PEROX 1.2%-2.5% GEL W/PUMP L5H 95

1.2(1)%-5% GEL (GRAM) L5H 95

CLINDAMYCIN PHOS-TRETINOIN 1.2-0.025% GEL (GRAM) L5H 95

CLINDAMYCIN-BENZOYL PEROXIDE 1 %-5 % GEL (GRAM) L5H 95

GEL W/PUMP L5H 95

1.2%-3.75% GEL W/PUMP L5H 95

CLOBAZAM 10 MG TABLET H4A 48

2.5 MG/ML ORAL SUSP H4A 48

20 MG TABLET H4A 48

CLOMIPRAMINE HCL 25 MG CAPSULE H2U 11

50 MG CAPSULE H2U 11

75 MG CAPSULE H2U 11

CLONAZEPAM 0.125 MG TAB RAPDIS H4A 48

0.25 MG TAB RAPDIS H4A 48

0.5 MG TAB RAPDIS H4A 48

TABLET H4A 48

1 MG TAB RAPDIS H4A 48

TABLET H4A 48

2 MG TAB RAPDIS H4A 48

TABLET H4A 48

CLONIDINE 0.1MG/24HR PATCH TDWK A4B 71

0.2MG/24HR PATCH TDWK A4B 71

0.3MG/24HR PATCH TDWK A4B 71



CLONIDINE HCL 0.1 MG TABLET A4B 71

0.2 MG TABLET A4B 71

0.3 MG TABLET A4B 71

1000MCG/10 VIAL H3C 41

5000MCG/10 VIAL H3C 41

CLONIDINE HCL ER 0.1 MG TAB ER 12H H8M 11

0.17 MG TAB ER 24H A4B 71

CLORAZEPATE DIPOTASSIUM 15 MG TABLET H20 07

3.75 MG TABLET H20 07

7.5 MG TABLET H20 07

CLOZAPINE 100 MG TABLET H7T 07

200 MG TABLET H7T 07

25 MG TABLET H7T 07

50 MG TABLET H7T 07

CLOZAPINE ODT 100 MG TAB RAPDIS H7T 07

12.5 MG TAB RAPDIS H7T 07

150 MG TAB RAPDIS H7T 07

200 MG TAB RAPDIS H7T 07

25 MG TAB RAPDIS H7T 07

CLOZARIL 100 MG TABLET H7T 07

25 MG TABLET H7T 07

COLACE 100 MG CAPSULE D6S 06

COLACE 2-IN-1 8.6MG-50MG TABLET D6S 06

COLESEVELAM HCL 3.75 G POWD PACK D7L 66

625 MG TABLET D7L 66

COLESTID 1 G TABLET D7L 66

5 G GRANULES D7L 66

COLESTIPOL HCL 1 G TABLET D7L 66

5 G GRANULES D7L 66

PACKET D7L 66

CONSTULOSE 10 G/15 ML SOLUTION D6S 06

CONTOUR NEXT (blank) EACH Y9A 00

CONTOUR NEXT EZ (blank) EACH Y9A 00

CONTOUR NEXT GEN (blank) EACH Y9A 00

CONTOUR NEXT ONE (blank) EACH Y9A 00

CONTOUR PLUS BLUE (blank) EACH Y9A 00

CORLANOR 5 MG TABLET A2B 76

5 MG/5 ML SOLUTION A2B 76

7.5 MG TABLET A2B 76

COZAAR 100 MG TABLET A4F 71

25 MG TABLET A4F 71

50 MG TABLET A4F 71

CREON 12K-38K-60 CAPSULE DR D8A 69

24-76-120K CAPSULE DR D8A 69

36K-114K CAPSULE DR D8A 69

3-9.5-15K CAPSULE DR D8A 69

6K-19K-30K CAPSULE DR D8A 69



CREXONT 35MG-140MG CAP IR ER H6A 09

52.5-210MG CAP IR ER H6A 09

70MG-280MG CAP IR ER H6A 09

87.5-350MG CAP IR ER H6A 09

CRYSELLE 0.3-0.03MG TABLET G8A 63

CYCLOSET 0.8 MG TABLET C4V 58

CYMBALTA 20 MG CAPSULE DR H7C 11

30 MG CAPSULE DR H7C 11

60 MG CAPSULE DR H7C 11

CYPROHEPTADINE HCL 2 MG/5 ML SYRUP Z2P 14

4 MG TABLET Z2P 14

CYRED 0.15-0.03 TABLET G8A 63

CYRED EQ 0.15-0.03 TABLET G8A 63

CYTOMEL 25 MCG TABLET P3A 55

5 MCG TABLET P3A 55

50 MCG TABLET P3A 55

CYTOTEC 100 MCG TABLET D4E 01

200 MCG TABLET D4E 01

D3-50 1250 MCG CAPSULE C6D 80

DAPAGLIFLOZIN 10 MG TABLET C4D 58

5 MG TABLET C4D 58

DAPAGLIFLOZIN-METFORMIN ER 10-1000 MG TAB BP 24H C4E 58

5MG-1000MG TAB BP 24H C4E 58

DAPSONE 5 % GEL (GRAM) L5H 95

7.5 % GEL (GRAM) L5H 95

GEL W/PUMP L5H 95

DASETTA 1 MG-35MCG TABLET G8A 63

7 DAYS X 3 TABLET G8A 63

DAYPRO 600 MG TABLET S2B 42

DAYSEE 150-30(84) TBDSPK 3MO G8A 63

DAYVIGO 10 MG TABLET H2E 47

5 MG TABLET H2E 47

DDAVP 0.1 MG TABLET P2B 64

0.2 MG TABLET P2B 64

4 MCG/ML AMPUL P2B 64

VIAL P2B 64

DEBLITANE 0.35 MG TABLET G8A 63

DEPAKOTE 125 MG TABLET DR H4B 48

250 MG TABLET DR H4B 48

500 MG TABLET DR H4B 48

DEPAKOTE ER 250 MG TAB ER 24H H4B 48

500 MG TAB ER 24H H4B 48

DEPAKOTE SPRINKLE 125 MG CAP DR SPR H4B 48

DEPO-PROVERA 150 MG/ML SYRINGE G8C 63

VIAL G8C 63

DEPO-SUBQ PROVERA 104 104MG/0.65 SYRINGE G8C 63



DESIPRAMINE HCL 10 MG TABLET H2U 11

100 MG TABLET H2U 11

150 MG TABLET H2U 11

25 MG TABLET H2U 11

50 MG TABLET H2U 11

75 MG TABLET H2U 11

DESLORATADINE 2.5 MG TAB RAPDIS Z2Q 14

5 MG TAB RAPDIS Z2Q 14

TABLET Z2Q 14

DESMOPRESSIN ACETATE 0.1 MG TABLET P2B 64

0.2 MG TABLET P2B 64

10/SPRAY SPRAY/PUMP P2B 64

4 MCG/ML AMPUL P2B 64

VIAL P2B 64

DESOGESTR-ETH ESTRAD ETH ESTRA 21-5 (28) TABLET G8A 63

DESVENLAFAXINE ER 100 MG TAB ER 24H H7C 11

50 MG TAB ER 24H H7C 11

DESVENLAFAXINE SUCCINATE ER 100 MG TAB ER 24H H7C 11

25 MG TAB ER 24H H7C 11

50 MG TAB ER 24H H7C 11

DETROL LA 4 MG CAP ER 24H R1A 04

DEXCOM G6 RECEIVER (blank) EACH Y9A 00

DEXCOM G6 SENSOR (blank) EACH Y9A 00

DEXCOM G6 TRANSMITTER (blank) EACH Y9A 00

DEXCOM G7 15 DAY SENSOR (blank) EACH Y9A 00

DEXCOM G7 RECEIVER (blank) EACH Y9A 00

DEXCOM G7 SENSOR (blank) EACH Y9A 00

DHIVY 25MG-100MG TABLET H6A 09

DIACOMIT 250 MG CAPSULE H4B 48

POWD PACK H4B 48

500 MG CAPSULE H4B 48

POWD PACK H4B 48

DIALYVITE 1 MG-100MG TABLET C6B 81

DIALYVITE VITAMIN D 125 MCG CAPSULE C6D 80

DIAZEPAM 10 MG TABLET H20 07

12.5-15-20 KIT H4A 48

2 MG TABLET H20 07

5 MG TABLET H20 07

5 MG/5 ML SOLUTION H20 07

5 MG/ML CARTRIDGE H20 07

ORAL CONC H20 07

SYRINGE H20 07

VIAL H20 07

5-7.5-10MG KIT H4A 48

DIAZOXIDE 50 MG/ML ORAL SUSP M4G 58



DICLOFENAC POTASSIUM 25 MG CAPSULE S2B 41

TABLET S2B 41

50 MG POWD PACK H3F 41

TABLET S2B 41

DICLOFENAC SODIUM 25 MG TABLET DR S2B 42

50 MG TABLET DR S2B 42

75 MG TABLET DR S2B 42

DICLOFENAC SODIUM ER 100 MG TAB ER 24H S2B 42

DICYCLOMINE HCL 10 MG CAPSULE J2D 04

10 MG/5 ML SOLUTION J2D 04

20 MG TABLET J2D 04

DIFFERIN 0.1 % CREAM (G) L9B 95

GEL (GRAM) L9B 95

LOTION L9B 95

0.3 % GEL W/PUMP L9B 95

DIFLUNISAL 500 MG TABLET H3D 41

DIHYDROERGOTAMINE MESYLATE 0.5MG/SPRY SPRAY/PUMP H3F 41

1 MG/ML AMPUL H3F 41

DILANTIN 100 MG CAPSULE H4B 48

30 MG CAPSULE H4B 48

50 MG TAB CHEW H4B 48

DILANTIN-125 125 MG/5ML ORAL SUSP H4B 48

DILTIAZEM 12HR ER 120 MG CAP ER 12H A9A 76

60 MG CAP ER 12H A9A 76

90 MG CAP ER 12H A9A 76

DILTIAZEM 24HR ER 120 MG CAP SA 24H A9A 76

180 MG CAP SA 24H A9A 76

240 MG CAP SA 24H A9A 76

300 MG CAP SA 24H A9A 76

360 MG CAP SA 24H A9A 76

DILTIAZEM 24HR ER (CD) 120 MG CAP ER 24H A9A 76

180 MG CAP ER 24H A9A 76

240 MG CAP ER 24H A9A 76

300 MG CAP ER 24H A9A 76

360 MG CAP ER 24H A9A 76

DILTIAZEM 24HR ER (LA) 120 MG TAB ER 24H A9A 76

180 MG TAB ER 24H A9A 76

240 MG TAB ER 24H A9A 76

300 MG TAB ER 24H A9A 76

360 MG TAB ER 24H A9A 76

420 MG TAB ER 24H A9A 76

DILTIAZEM 24HR ER (XR) 120 MG CAP ER DEG A9A 76

180 MG CAP ER DEG A9A 76

240 MG CAP ER DEG A9A 76



DILTIAZEM HCL 120 MG TABLET A9A 76

30 MG TABLET A9A 76

60 MG TABLET A9A 76

90 MG TABLET A9A 76

DILT-XR 120 MG CAP ER DEG A9A 76

180 MG CAP ER DEG A9A 76

240 MG CAP ER DEG A9A 76

DIOVAN 160 MG TABLET A4F 71

320 MG TABLET A4F 71

40 MG TABLET A4F 71

80 MG TABLET A4F 71

DIOVAN HCT 160-12.5MG TABLET A4I 71

160MG-25MG TABLET A4I 71

320-12.5MG TABLET A4I 71

320MG-25MG TABLET A4I 71

80-12.5MG TABLET A4I 71

DIPHEDRYL 12.5MG/5ML LIQUID Z2P 14

DIPHENHYDRAMINE HCL 12.5MG/5ML LIQUID Z2P 14

25 MG CAPSULE Z2P 14

TABLET Z2P 14

50 MG CAPSULE Z2P 14

50 MG/ML VIAL Z2P 14

DIPHENOXYLATE-ATROPINE 2.5-.025/5 LIQUID D6D 03

2.5-.025MG TABLET D6D 03

DISOPYRAMIDE PHOSPHATE 100 MG CAPSULE A2A 76

150 MG CAPSULE A2A 76

DIVALPROEX SODIUM 125 MG CAP DR SPR H4B 48

TABLET DR H4B 48

250 MG TABLET DR H4B 48

500 MG TABLET DR H4B 48

DIVALPROEX SODIUM ER 250 MG TAB ER 24H H4B 48

500 MG TAB ER 24H H4B 48

DOBUTAMINE HCL 250MG/20ML VIAL A1C 76

DOBUTAMINE HCL-D5W 1000MG/250 IV SOLN A1C 76

250 MG/250 IV SOLN A1C 76

500MG/250 IV SOLN A1C 76

DOCUSATE SODIUM 100 MG CAPSULE D6S 06

250 MG CAPSULE D6S 06

283 MG/5ML ENEMA Q3S 06

50 MG/5 ML LIQUID D6S 06

DOFETILIDE 125 MCG CAPSULE A2A 76

250 MCG CAPSULE A2A 76

500 MCG CAPSULE A2A 76

DOK 100 MG TABLET D6S 06

DOLISHALE 90-20 MCG TABLET G8A 63

DOLOBID 250 MG TABLET H3D 41

375 MG TABLET H3D 41



DOXAZOSIN MESYLATE 1 MG TABLET J7B 71

2 MG TABLET J7B 71

4 MG TABLET J7B 71

8 MG TABLET J7B 71

DOXEPIN HCL 10 MG CAPSULE H2U 11

10 MG/ML ORAL CONC H2U 11

100 MG CAPSULE H2U 11

150 MG CAPSULE H2U 11

25 MG CAPSULE H2U 11

3 MG TABLET H2E 47

50 MG CAPSULE H2U 11

6 MG TABLET H2E 47

75 MG CAPSULE H2U 11

DRIZALMA SPRINKLE 20 MG CAP DR SPR H7C 11

30 MG CAP DR SPR H7C 11

40 MG CAP DR SPR H7C 11

60 MG CAP DR SPR H7C 11

DROSPIRENONE-ETH ESTRA-LEVOMEF 3-0.02(24) TABLET G8A 63

3-0.03(21) TABLET G8A 63

DROSPIRENONE-ETHINYL ESTRADIOL 0.02-3(28) TABLET G8A 63

0.03MG-3MG TABLET G8A 63

DROXIDOPA 100 MG CAPSULE J5H 18

200 MG CAPSULE J5H 18

300 MG CAPSULE J5H 18

DRY EYE RELIEF 1-0.2-0.2% DROPS Q6T 20

DUAL ACTION COMPLETE 10-800-165 TAB CHEW Z2D 01

DUETACT 30 MG-2 MG TABLET C4R 58

30 MG-4 MG TABLET C4R 58

DULOXETINE HCL 20 MG CAPSULE DR H7C 11

30 MG CAPSULE DR H7C 11

40 MG CAPSULE DR H7C 11

60 MG CAPSULE DR H7C 11

DUOPA 4.63-20/ML INT PMP SP H6A 09

DURACLON 1000MCG/10 VIAL H3C 41

DUTASTERIDE 0.5 MG CAPSULE Q9B 99

D-VI-SOL 10(400)/ML DROPS C6D 80

EASY CLICK (blank) EACH Y9A 00

EASY MINI EJECT LANCING DEVICE (blank) EACH Y9A 00

EASY TOUCH LANCING DEVICE (blank) EACH Y9A 00

ECONTRA EZ 1.5 MG TABLET G8A 63

ECONTRA ONE-STEP 1.5 MG TABLET G8A 63

EDARBI 40 MG TABLET A4F 71

80 MG TABLET A4F 71

EDARBYCLOR 40 MG-25MG TABLET A4I 71

40-12.5 MG TABLET A4I 71

EDLUAR 10 MG TAB SUBL H2E 47

5 MG TAB SUBL H2E 47



EFFER-K 25 MEQ TABLET EFF C1D 87

EFFEXOR XR 150 MG CAP ER 24H H7C 11

37.5 MG CAP ER 24H H7C 11

75 MG CAP ER 24H H7C 11

ELEPSIA XR 1000 MG TAB ER 24H H4B 48

1500 MG TAB ER 24H H4B 48

ELETRIPTAN HBR 20 MG TABLET H3F 41

40 MG TABLET H3F 41

ELINEST 0.3-0.03MG TABLET G8A 63

ELLA 30 MG TABLET G8A 63

ELURYNG .12-.015MG VAG RING G9B 63

ELYXYB 120 MG/4.8 SOLUTION H3F 41

EMBRACE LANCING DEVICE (blank) EACH Y9A 00

EMGALITY PEN 120 MG/ML PEN INJCTR H3F 41

EMGALITY SYRINGE 120 MG/ML SYRINGE H3F 41

EMSAM 12MG/24HR PATCH TD24 H2H 11

6 MG/24 HR PATCH TD24 H2H 11

9 MG/24 HR PATCH TD24 H2H 11

EMZAHH 0.35 MG TABLET G8A 63

ENALAPRIL MALEATE 1 MG/ML SOLUTION A4D 71

10 MG TABLET A4D 71

2.5 MG TABLET A4D 71

20 MG TABLET A4D 71

5 MG TABLET A4D 71

ENALAPRIL-HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 10 MG-25MG TABLET A4J 71

5MG-12.5MG TABLET A4J 71

ENEMA 19G-7G/118 ENEMA Q3S 06

19G-7G/197 ENEMA Q3S 06

ENEMA DISPOSABLE 19G-7G/118 ENEMA Q3S 06

ENEMEEZ 283 MG/5ML ENEMA Q3S 06

ENEMEEZ PLUS 283-20MG/5 ENEMA Q3S 06

ENILLORING .12-.015MG VAG RING G9B 63

ENPRESSE 6-5-10 TABLET G8A 63

ENSKYCE 0.15-0.03 TABLET G8A 63

ENTACAPONE 200 MG TABLET H6A 09

ENTRESTO 24 MG-26MG TABLET A4L 76

49 MG-51MG TABLET A4L 76

97MG-103MG TABLET A4L 76

ENTRESTO SPRINKLE 15 MG-16MG PEL DSP CP A4L 76

6 MG-6 MG PEL DSP CP A4L 76

EPANED 1 MG/ML SOLUTION A4D 71

EPIDIOLEX 100 MG/ML SOLUTION H4E 48

EPIDUO FORTE 0.3 %-2.5% GEL W/PUMP L5H 95

EPITOL 200 MG TABLET H4B 48

EPLERENONE 25 MG TABLET R1H 53

50 MG TABLET R1H 53



EPOPROSTENOL SODIUM 0.5 MG VIAL B1C 71

1.5 MG VIAL B1C 71

EPRONTIA 25 MG/ML SOLUTION H4B 48

EQUETRO 100 MG CPMP 12HR H2M 11

200 MG CPMP 12HR H2M 11

300 MG CPMP 12HR H2M 11

ERGOCALCIFEROL 200 MCG/ML DROPS C6D 80

ERMEZA 150MCG/5ML SOLUTION P3A 55

ERRIN 0.35 MG TABLET G8A 63

ERZOFRI 117MG/0.75 SYRINGE H7T 07

156 MG/ML SYRINGE H7T 07

234MG/1.5 SYRINGE H7T 07

351MG/2.25 SYRINGE H7T 07

39MG/0.25 SYRINGE H7T 07

78MG/0.5ML SYRINGE H7T 07

ESCITALOPRAM OXALATE 10 MG TABLET H2S 11

20 MG TABLET H2S 11

5 MG TABLET H2S 11

5 MG/5 ML SOLUTION H2S 11

ESLICARBAZEPINE ACETATE 200 MG TABLET H4B 48

400 MG TABLET H4B 48

600 MG TABLET H4B 48

800 MG TABLET H4B 48

ESTARYLLA 0.25-0.035 TABLET G8A 63

ESZOPICLONE 1 MG TABLET H2E 47

2 MG TABLET H2E 47

3 MG TABLET H2E 47

ETHACRYNATE SODIUM 50 MG VIAL R1M 79

ETHACRYNIC ACID 25 MG TABLET R1M 79

ETHOSUXIMIDE 250 MG CAPSULE H4B 48

250 MG/5ML SOLUTION H4B 48

ETHYNODIOL-ETHINYL ESTRADIOL 1 MG-35MCG TABLET G8A 63

1 MG-50MCG TABLET G8A 63

ETODOLAC 200 MG CAPSULE S2B 42

300 MG CAPSULE S2B 42

400 MG TABLET S2B 42

500 MG TABLET S2B 42

ETODOLAC ER 400 MG TAB ER 24H S2B 42

500 MG TAB ER 24H S2B 42

600 MG TAB ER 24H S2B 42

ETONOGESTREL-ETHINYL ESTRADIOL .12-.015MG VAG RING G9B 63

EVOXAC 30 MG CAPSULE J1A 98

EXENATIDE 10MCG/0.04 PEN INJCTR C4I 58

5MCG/0.02 PEN INJCTR C4I 58



EXFORGE 10MG-160MG TABLET A4H 71

10MG-320MG TABLET A4H 71

5 MG-160MG TABLET A4H 71

5 MG-320MG TABLET A4H 71

EXFORGE HCT 10-160-25 TABLET A4V 71

10-320-25 TABLET A4V 71

10MG-160MG TABLET A4V 71

5-160-12.5 TABLET A4V 71

5-160-25MG TABLET A4V 71

FALMINA 0.1-0.02MG TABLET G8A 63

FAMOTIDINE 10 MG TABLET Z2D 01

10 MG/ML VIAL Z2D 01

20 MG TABLET Z2D 01

20 MG/2 ML VIAL Z2D 01

20 MG/50ML PIGGYBACK Z2D 01

40 MG TABLET Z2D 01

40MG/5ML SUSP RECON Z2D 01

FANAPT 1 MG TABLET H7T 07

10 MG TABLET H7T 07

12 MG TABLET H7T 07

1-2-4-6MG TAB DS PK H7T 07

1-2-6 MG TAB DS PK H7T 07

1-2-6-8 MG TAB DS PK H7T 07

2 MG TABLET H7T 07

4 MG TABLET H7T 07

6 MG TABLET H7T 07

8 MG TABLET H7T 07

FARXIGA 10 MG TABLET C4D 58

5 MG TABLET C4D 58

FEIRZA 1.5-30(21) TABLET G8A 63

1MG-20(21) TABLET G8A 63

FELBAMATE 400 MG TABLET H4B 48

600 MG TABLET H4B 48

600 MG/5ML ORAL SUSP H4B 48

FELBATOL 400 MG TABLET H4B 48

600 MG TABLET H4B 48

FELODIPINE ER 10 MG TAB ER 24H A9A 76

2.5 MG TAB ER 24H A9A 76

5 MG TAB ER 24H A9A 76

FEMLYV 1MG-20MCG TAB RAPDIS G8A 63

FENOPROFEN CALCIUM 400 MG CAPSULE S2B 42

600 MG TABLET S2B 42

FENOPRON 300 MG CAPSULE S2B 42

FERAHEME 510MG/17ML VIAL C3B 88

FERATE 240(27)MG TABLET C3B 88

FER-IN-SOL 15 MG/ML DROPS C3B 88



FEROSUL 325(65) MG TABLET C3B 88

FERREX 150 150 MG CAPSULE C3B 88

FERRLECIT 62.5MG/5ML VIAL C3B 88

FERRO-TIME 325(65) MG TABLET C3B 88

FERROUS GLUCONATE 324(37.5) TABLET C3B 88

324(38)MG TABLET C3B 88

FERROUS SULFATE 15 MG/ML DROPS C3B 88

220 (44)/5 ELIXIR C3B 88

SOLUTION C3B 88

324(65)MG TABLET DR C3B 88

325(65) MG TABLET C3B 88

TABLET DR C3B 88

FERUMOXYTOL 510MG/17ML VIAL C3B 88

FESOTERODINE FUMARATE ER 4 MG TAB ER 24H R1A 04

8 MG TAB ER 24H R1A 04

FETZIMA 120 MG CAP SA 24H H7C 11

20 MG CAP SA 24H H7C 11

20 MG-40MG CAP24HDSPK H7C 11

40 MG CAP SA 24H H7C 11

80 MG CAP SA 24H H7C 11

FEVERALL 120 MG SUPP.RECT H3E 41

325 MG SUPP.RECT H3E 41

650 MG SUPP.RECT H3E 41

80 MG SUPP.RECT H3E 41

FEXOFENADINE HCL 180 MG TABLET Z2Q 14

60 MG TABLET Z2Q 14

FIASP 100/ML VIAL C4G 58

FIASP FLEXTOUCH 100/ML (3) INSULN PEN C4G 58

FIASP PENFILL 100/ML (3) CARTRIDGE C4G 58

FIASP PUMPCART 100/ML CARTRIDGE C4G 58

FIBER 3 G/12 G POWDER D6S 06

625 MG TABLET D6S 06

FIBER LAXATIVE 500 MG TABLET D6S 06

625 MG TABLET D6S 06

FIBER TABS 625 MG TABLET D6S 06

FIBER-LAX 625 MG TABLET D6S 06

FILSPARI 200 MG TABLET A4Q 71

400 MG TABLET A4Q 71

FINASTERIDE 5 MG TABLET Q9B 99

FINTEPLA 2.2 MG/ML SOLUTION H4B 48

FINZALA 1MG-20(24) TAB CHEW G8A 63

FLAVOXATE HCL 100 MG TABLET R1A 04

FLECAINIDE ACETATE 100 MG TABLET A2A 76

150 MG TABLET A2A 76

50 MG TABLET A2A 76

FLOLAN 0.5 MG VIAL B1C 71

1.5 MG VIAL B1C 71



FLUOXETINE DR 90 MG CAPSULE DR H2S 11

FLUOXETINE HCL 10 MG CAPSULE H2S 11

TABLET H2S 11

20 MG CAPSULE H2S 11

TABLET H2S 11

20 MG/5 ML SOLUTION H2S 11

40 MG CAPSULE H2S 11

60 MG TABLET H2S 11

FLUPHENAZINE DECANOATE 25 MG/ML VIAL H2G 07

FLUPHENAZINE HCL 1 MG TABLET H2G 07

10 MG TABLET H2G 07

2.5 MG TABLET H2G 07

2.5 MG/5ML ELIXIR H2G 07

2.5 MG/ML VIAL H2G 07

5 MG TABLET H2G 07

5 MG/ML ORAL CONC H2G 07

FLURBIPROFEN 100 MG TABLET S2B 42

FLUVOXAMINE MALEATE 100 MG TABLET H2S 11

25 MG TABLET H2S 11

50 MG TABLET H2S 11

FLUVOXAMINE MALEATE ER 100 MG CAP ER 24H H2S 11

150 MG CAP ER 24H H2S 11

FOLIC ACID 0.4 MG TABLET C6M 83

1 MG TABLET C6M 83

5 MG/ML VIAL C6M 83

FORFIVO XL 450 MG TAB ER 24H H7D 11

FOSINOPRIL SODIUM 10 MG TABLET A4D 71

20 MG TABLET A4D 71

40 MG TABLET A4D 71

FOSINOPRIL-HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 10-12.5 MG TABLET A4J 71

20-12.5 MG TABLET A4J 71

FOSPHENYTOIN SODIUM 100MG PE/2 VIAL H4B 48

500 PE/10 VIAL H4B 48

FREESTYLE FREEDOM LITE (blank) KIT Y9A 00

FREESTYLE INSULINX (blank) EACH Y9A 00

FREESTYLE LIBRE 14 DAY SENSOR (blank) KIT Y9A 00

FREESTYLE LIBRE 2 PLUS SENSOR (blank) EACH Y9A 00

FREESTYLE LIBRE 2 READER (blank) EACH Y9A 00

FREESTYLE LIBRE 2 SENSOR (blank) KIT Y9A 00

FREESTYLE LIBRE 3 PLUS SENSOR (blank) EACH Y9A 00

FREESTYLE LIBRE 3 READER (blank) EACH Y9A 00

FREESTYLE LIBRE 3 SENSOR (blank) EACH Y9A 00

FREESTYLE LITE METER (blank) KIT Y9A 00

FREESTYLE PRECISION NEO METER (blank) EACH Y9A 00

FRESHKOTE 2.7%-2% DROPS Q6T 20

FROVA 2.5 MG TABLET H3F 41

FROVATRIPTAN SUCCINATE 2.5 MG TABLET H3F 41



FUROSCIX 80 MG/10ML KIT R1M 79

FUROSEMIDE 10 MG/ML SOLUTION R1M 79

VIAL R1M 79

20 MG TABLET R1M 79

40 MG TABLET R1M 79

40MG/5ML SOLUTION R1M 79

80 MG TABLET R1M 79

FYCOMPA 0.5 MG/ML ORAL SUSP H4B 48

10 MG TABLET H4B 48

12 MG TABLET H4B 48

2 MG TABLET H4B 48

4 MG TABLET H4B 48

6 MG TABLET H4B 48

8 MG TABLET H4B 48

GABAPENTIN 100 MG CAPSULE H4B 48

250 MG/5ML SOLUTION H4B 48

300 MG CAPSULE H4B 48

400 MG CAPSULE H4B 48

600 MG TABLET H4B 48

800 MG TABLET H4B 48

GABARONE 100 MG TABLET H4B 48

400 MG TABLET H4B 48

GALBRIELA 0.8-25(24) TAB CHEW G8A 63

GAVILAX 17 G/DOSE POWDER D6S 06

GAVILYTE-C 240-22.72G SOLN RECON D6S 06

GAVILYTE-G 236-22.74G SOLN RECON D6S 06

GEMMILY 1MG-20(24) CAPSULE G8A 63

GENTEAL TEARS 0.1%-0.3% DROPERETTE Q6T 20

GENTEAL TEARS SEVERE 0.3 % GEL (GRAM) Q6T 20

GENTLE LAXATIVE 10 MG SUPP.RECT Q3S 06

5 MG TABLET DR D6S 06

GEODON 20 MG CAPSULE H7T 07

40 MG CAPSULE H7T 07

60 MG CAPSULE H7T 07

80 MG CAPSULE H7T 07

FNL 20MG/1 VIAL H7T 07

GERI-KOT 8.6 MG TABLET D6S 06

GIMOTI 15MG/SPRAY SPRAY/PUMP J9A 49

GLIMEPIRIDE 1 MG TABLET C4K 58

2 MG TABLET C4K 58

3 MG TABLET C4K 58

4 MG TABLET C4K 58

GLIPIZIDE 10 MG TABLET C4K 58

2.5 MG TABLET C4K 58

5 MG TABLET C4K 58



GLIPIZIDE ER 10 MG TAB ER 24 C4K 58

2.5 MG TAB ER 24 C4K 58

5 MG TAB ER 24 C4K 58

GLIPIZIDE XL 2.5 MG TAB ER 24 C4K 58

5 MG TAB ER 24 C4K 58

GLIPIZIDE-METFORMIN 2.5-250 MG TABLET C4S 58

2.5-500 MG TABLET C4S 58

5 MG-500MG TABLET C4S 58

GLUCAGON EMERGENCY KIT 1 MG VIAL M4G 58

GLUCOTROL XL 10 MG TAB ER 24 C4K 58

5 MG TAB ER 24 C4K 58

GLYBURIDE 1.25 MG TABLET C4K 58

2.5 MG TABLET C4K 58

5 MG TABLET C4K 58

GLYBURIDE MICRONIZED 1.5 MG TABLET C4K 58

3 MG TABLET C4K 58

6 MG TABLET C4K 58

GLYBURIDE-METFORMIN HCL 1.25-250MG TABLET C4S 58

2.5-500 MG TABLET C4S 58

5 MG-500MG TABLET C4S 58

GLYCERIN PEDIATRIC SUPP.RECT Q3S 06

GLYXAMBI 10 MG-5 MG TABLET C4W 58

25 MG-5 MG TABLET C4W 58

GOCOVRI 137 MG CAP ER 24H H6A 09

68.5 MG CAP ER 24H H6A 09

GOLYTELY 236-22.74G SOLN RECON D6S 06

GUANFACINE HCL 1 MG TABLET A4B 71

2 MG TABLET A4B 71

GUANFACINE HCL ER 1 MG TAB ER 24H H8M 11

2 MG TAB ER 24H H8M 11

3 MG TAB ER 24H H8M 11

4 MG TAB ER 24H H8M 11

GVOKE 1 MG/0.2ML VIAL M4G 58

GVOKE HYPOPEN 1-PACK 0.5 MG/0.1 AUTO INJCT M4G 58

1 MG/0.2ML AUTO INJCT M4G 58

GVOKE HYPOPEN 2-PACK 0.5 MG/0.1 AUTO INJCT M4G 58

1 MG/0.2ML AUTO INJCT M4G 58

GVOKE PFS 1-PACK SYRINGE 1 MG/0.2ML SYRINGE M4G 58

GVOKE PFS 2-PACK SYRINGE 1 MG/0.2ML SYRINGE M4G 58

HAILEY 1.5-0.03MG TABLET G8A 63

HAILEY 24 FE 1MG-20(24) TABLET G8A 63

HAILEY FE 1.5-30(21) TABLET G8A 63

1MG-20(21) TABLET G8A 63

HALOETTE .12-.015MG VAG RING G9B 63



HALOPERIDOL 0.5 MG TABLET H7O 07

1 MG TABLET H7O 07

10 MG TABLET H7O 07

2 MG TABLET H7O 07

20 MG TABLET H7O 07

5 MG TABLET H7O 07

HALOPERIDOL DECANOATE 100 MG/ML AMPUL H7O 07

VIAL H7O 07

50 MG/ML AMPUL H7O 07

VIAL H7O 07

HALOPERIDOL LACTATE 2 MG/ML ORAL CONC H7O 07

5 MG/ML VIAL H7O 07

HEADACHE RELIEF 250-250-65 TABLET H3D 41

HEARTBURN RELIEF 10 MG TABLET Z2D 01

20 MG TABLET Z2D 01

HEATHER 0.35 MG TABLET G8A 63

HEMANGEOL 4.28 MG/ML SOLUTION J7C 76

HEMICLOR 12.5 MG TABLET R1F 79

HETLIOZ 20 MG CAPSULE H8B 47

HETLIOZ LQ 4 MG/ML ORAL SUSP H8B 47

HUMALOG 100/ML CARTRIDGE C4G 58

VIAL C4G 58

HUMALOG JUNIOR KWIKPEN 100/ML INS PEN HF C4G 58

HUMALOG KWIKPEN U-100 100/ML INSULN PEN C4G 58

HUMALOG KWIKPEN U-200 200/ML (3) INSULN PEN C4G 58

HUMALOG MIX 50-50 KWIKPEN 50-50/ML INSULN PEN C4G 58

HUMALOG MIX 75-25 75-25/ML VIAL C4G 58

HUMALOG MIX 75-25 KWIKPEN 75-25/ML INSULN PEN C4G 58

HUMALOG TEMPO PEN U-100 100/ML INSULN PEN C4G 58

HUMULIN 70/30 KWIKPEN 70-30/ML INSULN PEN C4G 58

HUMULIN 70-30 70-30/ML VIAL C4G 58

HUMULIN N 100/ML VIAL C4G 58

HUMULIN N KWIKPEN 100/ML (3) INSULN PEN C4G 58

HUMULIN R 100/ML VIAL C4G 58

HUMULIN R U-500 500/ML VIAL C4G 58

HUMULIN R U-500 KWIKPEN 500/ML (3) INSULN PEN C4G 58

HYDRALAZINE HCL 10 MG TABLET A4A 71

100 MG TABLET A4A 71

25 MG TABLET A4A 71

50 MG TABLET A4A 71

HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 12.5 MG CAPSULE R1F 79

TABLET R1F 79

25 MG TABLET R1F 79

50 MG TABLET R1F 79



HYDROXYZINE HCL 10 MG TABLET Z2P 14

10 MG/5 ML SOLUTION Z2P 14

25 MG TABLET Z2P 14

50 MG TABLET Z2P 14

HYDROXYZINE PAMOATE 100 MG CAPSULE Z2P 14

25 MG CAPSULE Z2P 14

50 MG CAPSULE Z2P 14

HYZAAR 100-12.5MG TABLET A4I 71

100MG-25MG TABLET A4I 71

50-12.5 MG TABLET A4I 71

IBU 400 MG TABLET S2B 42

600 MG TABLET S2B 42

800 MG TABLET S2B 42

IBU-200 200 MG TABLET S2B 42

IBUPROFEN 100 MG/5ML ORAL SUSP S2B 42

200 MG TABLET S2B 42

400 MG TABLET S2B 42

600 MG TABLET S2B 42

800 MG TABLET S2B 42

ICLEVIA 0.15-0.03 TBDSPK 3MO G8A 63

IMIPRAMINE HCL 10 MG TABLET H2U 11

25 MG TABLET H2U 11

50 MG TABLET H2U 11

IMIPRAMINE PAMOATE 100 MG CAPSULE H2U 11

125 MG CAPSULE H2U 11

150 MG CAPSULE H2U 11

75 MG CAPSULE H2U 11

IMITREX 100 MG TABLET H3F 41

25 MG TABLET H3F 41

4 MG/0.5ML CARTRIDGE H3F 41

PEN INJCTR H3F 41

50 MG TABLET H3F 41

6 MG/0.5ML CARTRIDGE H3F 41

PEN INJCTR H3F 41

INBRIJA 42 MG CAP W/DEV H6A 09

INCASSIA 0.35 MG TABLET G8A 63

INDAPAMIDE 1.25 MG TABLET R1F 79

2.5 MG TABLET R1F 79

INDERAL LA 120 MG CAP SA 24H J7C 76

160 MG CAP SA 24H J7C 76

60 MG CAP SA 24H J7C 76

80 MG CAP SA 24H J7C 76

INDERAL XL 120 MG CAP ER 24H J7C 76

80 MG CAP ER 24H J7C 76

INDOMETHACIN 25 MG CAPSULE S2B 42

25 MG/5 ML ORAL SUSP S2B 42

50 MG CAPSULE S2B 42



INDOMETHACIN ER 75 MG CAPSULE ER S2B 42

INFANTS' ACETAMINOPHEN 160 MG/5ML ORAL SUSP H3E 41

INFANTS' PAIN-FEVER 160 MG/5ML ORAL SUSP H3E 41

INFANT-TODDLER IRON 15 MG/ML DROPS C3B 88

INFED 100 MG/2ML VIAL C3B 88

INJECTAFER 100 MG/2ML VIAL C3B 88

750MG/15ML VIAL C3B 88

INNOPRAN XL 120 MG CAP ER 24H J7C 76

80 MG CAP ER 24H J7C 76

INSPRA 25 MG TABLET R1H 53

50 MG TABLET R1H 53

INSULIN ASPART 100/ML VIAL C4G 58

INSULIN ASPART FLEXPEN 100/ML (3) INSULN PEN C4G 58

INSULIN ASPART PENFILL 100/ML CARTRIDGE C4G 58

INSULIN ASPART PROT MIX 70-30 70-30/ML INSULN PEN C4G 58

VIAL C4G 58

INSULIN DEGLUDEC 100/ML VIAL C4G 58

INSULIN DEGLUDEC PEN (U-100) 100/ML (3) INSULN PEN C4G 58

INSULIN DEGLUDEC PEN (U-200) 200/ML (3) INSULN PEN C4G 58

INSULIN GLARGINE 100/ML VIAL C4G 58

INSULIN GLARGINE MAX SOLOSTAR 300/ML (3) INSULN PEN C4G 58

INSULIN GLARGINE SOLOSTAR 300/ML INSULN PEN C4G 58

INSULIN GLARGINE-YFGN 100/ML VIAL C4G 58

100/ML (3) INSULN PEN C4G 58

INSULIN LISPRO 100/ML VIAL C4G 58

INSULIN LISPRO JUNIOR KWIKPEN 100/ML INS PEN HF C4G 58

INSULIN LISPRO KWIKPEN U-100 100/ML INSULN PEN C4G 58

INSULIN LISPRO PROTAMINE MIX 75-25/ML INSULN PEN C4G 58

INTROVALE 0.15-0.03 TBDSPK 3MO G8A 63

INTUNIV 1 MG TAB ER 24H H8M 11

2 MG TAB ER 24H H8M 11

3 MG TAB ER 24H H8M 11

4 MG TAB ER 24H H8M 11

INVEGA 3 MG TAB ER 24 H7T 07

6 MG TAB ER 24 H7T 07

9 MG TAB ER 24 H7T 07

INVEGA HAFYERA 1092MG/3.5 SYRINGE H7T 07

1560MG/5ML SYRINGE H7T 07

INVEGA SUSTENNA 117MG/0.75 SYRINGE H7T 07

156 MG/ML SYRINGE H7T 07

234MG/1.5 SYRINGE H7T 07

39MG/0.25 SYRINGE H7T 07

78MG/0.5ML SYRINGE H7T 07

INVEGA TRINZA 273MG/0.88 SYRINGE H7T 07

410MG/1.32 SYRINGE H7T 07

546MG/1.75 SYRINGE H7T 07

819MG/2.63 SYRINGE H7T 07



INVOKAMET 150-1000MG TABLET C4E 58

150-500 MG TABLET C4E 58

50-1000 MG TABLET C4E 58

50MG-500MG TABLET C4E 58

INVOKAMET XR 150-1000MG TAB BP 24H C4E 58

150-500 MG TAB BP 24H C4E 58

50-1000 MG TAB BP 24H C4E 58

50MG-500MG TAB BP 24H C4E 58

INVOKANA 100 MG TABLET C4D 58

300 MG TABLET C4D 58

INZIRQO 10 MG/ML SUSP RECON R1F 79

IRBESARTAN 150 MG TABLET A4F 71

300 MG TABLET A4F 71

75 MG TABLET A4F 71

IRBESARTAN-HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 150-12.5MG TABLET A4I 71

300-12.5MG TABLET A4I 71

IRON 325(65) MG TABLET C3B 88

IRON SUCROSE 100 MG/5ML VIAL C3B 88

200MG/10ML VIAL C3B 88

50MG/2.5ML VIAL C3B 88

ISIBLOOM 0.15-0.03 TABLET G8A 63

ISOSORBIDE DINIT-HYDRALAZINE 20-37.5 MG TABLET A7J 71

ISRADIPINE 2.5 MG CAPSULE A9A 76

5 MG CAPSULE A9A 76

IVABRADINE HCL 5 MG TABLET A2B 76

7.5 MG TABLET A2B 76

JAIMIESS 150-30(84) TBDSPK 3MO G8A 63

JANUMET 50-1000 MG TABLET C4F 58

50MG-500MG TABLET C4F 58

JANUMET XR 100-1000MG TBMP 24HR C4F 58

50-1000 MG TBMP 24HR C4F 58

50MG-500MG TBMP 24HR C4F 58

JANUVIA 100 MG TABLET C4J 58

25 MG TABLET C4J 58

50 MG TABLET C4J 58

JARDIANCE 10 MG TABLET C4D 58

25 MG TABLET C4D 58

JASMIEL 0.02-3(28) TABLET G8A 63

JENCYCLA 0.35 MG TABLET G8A 63

JENTADUETO 2.5-1000MG TABLET C4F 58

2.5-500 MG TABLET C4F 58

2.5-850 MG TABLET C4F 58

JENTADUETO XR 2.5-1000MG TAB BP 24H C4F 58

5MG-1000MG TAB BP 24H C4F 58

JOLESSA 0.15-0.03 TBDSPK 3MO G8A 63

JOURNAVX 50 MG TABLET H3C 41

JOYEAUX 0.1-0.02MG TABLET G8A 63



JULEBER 0.15-0.03 TABLET G8A 63

JUNEL 1.5-0.03MG TABLET G8A 63

1MG-20MCG TABLET G8A 63

JUNEL FE 1.5-30(21) TABLET G8A 63

1MG-20(21) TABLET G8A 63

JUNEL FE 24 1MG-20(24) TABLET G8A 63

JYNARQUE 15 MG TABLET R1O 79

15 MG-15MG TABLET SEQ R1O 79

30 MG TABLET R1O 79

30 MG-15MG TABLET SEQ R1O 79

45 MG-15MG TABLET SEQ R1O 79

60 MG-30MG TABLET SEQ R1O 79

90 MG-30MG TABLET SEQ R1O 79

KAITLIB FE 0.8-25(24) TAB CHEW G8A 63

KALLIGA 0.15-0.03 TABLET G8A 63

KAPSPARGO SPRINKLE 100 MG CAP SPR 24 J7C 76

200 MG CAP SPR 24 J7C 76

25 MG CAP SPR 24 J7C 76

50 MG CAP SPR 24 J7C 76

KARBINAL ER 4 MG/5 ML SUS ER 12H Z2P 14

KARIVA 21-5 (28) TABLET G8A 63

KATERZIA 1 MG/ML ORAL SUSP A9A 76

KAZANO 12.5-1000 TABLET C4F 58

12.5-500MG TABLET C4F 58

KCL-D5W-0.45% NACL 20 MEQ/L IV SOLN C1D 87

KELNOR 1-35 1 MG-35MCG TABLET G8A 63

KELNOR 1-50 1 MG-50MCG TABLET G8A 63

KEPPRA 100 MG/ML SOLUTION H4B 48

1000 MG TABLET H4B 48

250 MG TABLET H4B 48

500 MG TABLET H4B 48

500 MG/5ML VIAL H4B 48

750 MG TABLET H4B 48

KEPPRA XR 500 MG TAB ER 24H H4B 48

750 MG TAB ER 24H H4B 48

KERENDIA 10 MG TABLET R1H 53

20 MG TABLET R1H 53

40 MG TABLET R1H 53

KETOPROFEN 200 MG CAP24H PEL S2B 42

50 MG CAPSULE S2B 42

75 MG CAPSULE S2B 42

KETOROLAC TROMETHAMINE 10 MG TABLET S2B 41

15 MG/ML VIAL S2B 41

30 MG/ML SYRINGE S2B 41

30MG/ML(1) VIAL S2B 41

60 MG/2 ML VIAL S2B 41

KIRSTY 100/ML VIAL C4G 58



KIRSTY PEN 100/ML (3) INSULN PEN C4G 58

KLONOPIN 0.5 MG TABLET H4A 48

1 MG TABLET H4A 48

2 MG TABLET H4A 48

KLOR-CON 20 MEQ PACKET C1D 87

KLOR-CON 10 10 MEQ TABLET ER C1D 87

KLOR-CON 8 8 MEQ TABLET ER C1D 87

KLOR-CON M10 10 MEQ TAB ER PRT C1D 87

KLOR-CON M15 15 MEQ TAB ER PRT C1D 87

KLOR-CON M20 20 MEQ TAB ER PRT C1D 87

KLOR-CON-EF 25 MEQ TABLET EFF C1D 87

KLOXXADO 8 MG SPRAY H3T 54

KOMBIGLYZE XR 2.5-1000MG TBMP 24HR C4F 58

5 MG-500MG TBMP 24HR C4F 58

5MG-1000MG TBMP 24HR C4F 58

KORLYM 300 MG TABLET C4B 58

KRISTALOSE 10 G PACKET D6S 06

20 G PACKET D6S 06

KURVELO 0.15-0.03 TABLET G8A 63

LABETALOL HCL 100 MG TABLET J7A 76

200 MG TABLET J7A 76

300 MG TABLET J7A 76

400 MG TABLET J7A 76

LACOSAMIDE 10 MG/ML SOLUTION H4B 48

100 MG TABLET H4B 48

150 MG TABLET H4B 48

200 MG TABLET H4B 48

50 MG TABLET H4B 48

LACTULOSE 10 G PACKET D6S 06

10 G/15 ML SOLUTION D6S 06

20 G PACKET D6S 06

LAMICTAL 100 MG TABLET H4B 48

150 MG TABLET H4B 48

200 MG TABLET H4B 48

25 MG TABLET H4B 48

TB CHW DSP H4B 48

5 MG TB CHW DSP H4B 48

LAMICTAL (BLUE) 25MG (35) TAB DS PK H4B 48

LAMICTAL (GREEN) 25(84)-100 TAB DS PK H4B 48

LAMICTAL (ORANGE) 25(42)-100 TAB DS PK H4B 48

LAMICTAL ODT 100 MG TAB RAPDIS H4B 48

200 MG TAB RAPDIS H4B 48

25 MG TAB RAPDIS H4B 48

50 MG TAB RAPDIS H4B 48

LAMICTAL ODT (BLUE) 25(21)-50 TB RD DSPK H4B 48

LAMICTAL ODT (GREEN) 50(42)-100 TB RD DSPK H4B 48

LAMICTAL ODT (ORANGE) 25-50-100 TB RD DSPK H4B 48



LAMICTAL XR 100 MG TAB ER 24 H4B 48

200 MG TAB ER 24 H4B 48

25 MG TAB ER 24 H4B 48

250 MG TAB ER 24 H4B 48

300 MG TAB ER 24 H4B 48

50 MG TAB ER 24 H4B 48

LAMICTAL XR (BLUE) 25(21)-50 TB ER DSPK H4B 48

LAMICTAL XR (GREEN) 50-100-200 TB ER DSPK H4B 48

LAMICTAL XR (ORANGE) 25-50-100 TB ER DSPK H4B 48

LAMOTRIGINE 100 MG TABLET H4B 48

150 MG TABLET H4B 48

200 MG TABLET H4B 48

25 MG TABLET H4B 48

TB CHW DSP H4B 48

5 MG TB CHW DSP H4B 48

LAMOTRIGINE (BLUE) 25MG (35) TAB DS PK H4B 48

LAMOTRIGINE (GREEN) 25(84)-100 TAB DS PK H4B 48

LAMOTRIGINE (ORANGE) 25(42)-100 TAB DS PK H4B 48

LAMOTRIGINE ER 100 MG TAB ER 24 H4B 48

200 MG TAB ER 24 H4B 48

25 MG TAB ER 24 H4B 48

250 MG TAB ER 24 H4B 48

300 MG TAB ER 24 H4B 48

50 MG TAB ER 24 H4B 48

LAMOTRIGINE ODT 100 MG TAB RAPDIS H4B 48

200 MG TAB RAPDIS H4B 48

25 MG TAB RAPDIS H4B 48

50 MG TAB RAPDIS H4B 48

LAMOTRIGINE ODT (BLUE) 25(21)-50 TB RD DSPK H4B 48

LAMOTRIGINE ODT (GREEN) 50(42)-100 TB RD DSPK H4B 48

LAMOTRIGINE ODT (ORANGE) 25-50-100 TB RD DSPK H4B 48

LANCING DEVICE (blank) EACH Y9A 00

LANCING SYSTEM (blank) EACH Y9A 00

LANTUS 100/ML VIAL C4G 58

LANTUS SOLOSTAR 100/ML (3) INSULN PEN C4G 58

LARIN 1.5-0.03MG TABLET G8A 63

1MG-20MCG TABLET G8A 63

LARIN 24 FE 1MG-20(24) TABLET G8A 63

LARIN FE 1.5-30(21) TABLET G8A 63

1MG-20(21) TABLET G8A 63

LASIX 20 MG TABLET R1M 79

40 MG TABLET R1M 79

80 MG TABLET R1M 79



LATUDA 120 MG TABLET H7T 07

20 MG TABLET H7T 07

40 MG TABLET H7T 07

60 MG TABLET H7T 07

80 MG TABLET H7T 07

LAXATIVE 25 MG TABLET D6S 06

5 MG TABLET DR D6S 06

LAXATIVE PEG 3350 17 G/DOSE POWDER D6S 06

LAYOLIS FE 0.8-25(24) TAB CHEW G8A 63

LEENA 7-9-5 TABLET G8A 63

LESSINA 0.1-0.02MG TABLET G8A 63

LETAIRIS 10 MG TABLET B1B 71

5 MG TABLET B1B 71

LEVAMLODIPINE MALEATE 2.5 MG TABLET A9A 76

5 MG TABLET A9A 76

LEVETIRACETAM 100 MG/ML SOLUTION H4B 48

1000 MG TABLET H4B 48

250 MG TAB SUSP H4B 48

TABLET H4B 48

500 MG TABLET H4B 48

500 MG/5ML VIAL H4B 48

750 MG TABLET H4B 48

LEVETIRACETAM ER 500 MG TAB ER 24H H4B 48

750 MG TAB ER 24H H4B 48

LEVETIRACETAM-NACL 1000MG/100 PIGGYBACK H4B 48

1500MG/100 PIGGYBACK H4B 48

500MG/0.1L PIGGYBACK H4B 48

LEVOCETIRIZINE DIHYDROCHLORIDE 2.5 MG/5ML SOLUTION Z2Q 14

5 MG TABLET Z2Q 14

LEVONEST 6-5-10 TABLET G8A 63

LEVONORGESTREL 1.5 MG TABLET G8A 63

LEVONORGESTREL-ETH ESTRADIOL 0.1-0.02MG TABLET G8A 63

0.15-0.03 TABLET G8A 63

TBDSPK 3MO G8A 63

6-5-10 TABLET G8A 63

90-20 MCG TABLET G8A 63

LEVONORG-ETH ESTRAD ETH ESTRAD 0.15MG(84) TBDSPK 3MO G8A 63

100-20(84) TBDSPK 3MO G8A 63

150-30(84) TBDSPK 3MO G8A 63

LEVONORG-ETH ESTRAD-FE BISGLYC 0.1-0.02MG TABLET G8A 63



LEVO-T 100 MCG TABLET P3A 55

112 MCG TABLET P3A 55

125 MCG TABLET P3A 55

137 MCG TABLET P3A 55

150 MCG TABLET P3A 55

175 MCG TABLET P3A 55

200 MCG TABLET P3A 55

25 MCG TABLET P3A 55

300 MCG TABLET P3A 55

50 MCG TABLET P3A 55

75 MCG TABLET P3A 55

88 MCG TABLET P3A 55

LEVOTHYROXINE SODIUM 100 MCG TABLET P3A 55

VIAL P3A 55

112 MCG TABLET P3A 55

125 MCG TABLET P3A 55

137 MCG TABLET P3A 55

150 MCG TABLET P3A 55

175 MCG TABLET P3A 55

200 MCG TABLET P3A 55

VIAL P3A 55

25 MCG TABLET P3A 55

300 MCG TABLET P3A 55

50 MCG TABLET P3A 55

500 MCG VIAL P3A 55

75 MCG TABLET P3A 55

88 MCG TABLET P3A 55

LEVOXYL 100 MCG TABLET P3A 55

112 MCG TABLET P3A 55

125 MCG TABLET P3A 55

137 MCG TABLET P3A 55

150 MCG TABLET P3A 55

175 MCG TABLET P3A 55

200 MCG TABLET P3A 55

25 MCG TABLET P3A 55

50 MCG TABLET P3A 55

75 MCG TABLET P3A 55

88 MCG TABLET P3A 55

LEXAPRO 10 MG TABLET H2S 11

20 MG TABLET H2S 11

5 MG TABLET H2S 11

LIBERVANT 10 MG FILM H4A 48

12.5 MG FILM H4A 48

15 MG FILM H4A 48

5 MG FILM H4A 48

7.5 MG FILM H4A 48



LIDOCAINE HCL 20 MG/ML VIAL A2A 76

50 MG/5 ML SYRINGE A2A 76

LIDOCAINE HCL IN 5% DEXTROSE 4 MG/ML IV SOLN A2A 76

8 MG/ML IV SOLN A2A 76

LIOMNY 25 MCG TABLET P3A 55

5 MCG TABLET P3A 55

50 MCG TABLET P3A 55

LIOTHYRONINE SODIUM 25 MCG TABLET P3A 55

5 MCG TABLET P3A 55

50 MCG TABLET P3A 55

LIRAGLUTIDE 0.6 MG/0.1 PEN INJCTR C4I 58

LISINOPRIL 10 MG TABLET A4D 71

2.5 MG TABLET A4D 71

20 MG TABLET A4D 71

30 MG TABLET A4D 71

40 MG TABLET A4D 71

5 MG TABLET A4D 71

LISINOPRIL-HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 10-12.5 MG TABLET A4J 71

20 MG-25MG TABLET A4J 71

20-12.5 MG TABLET A4J 71

LITHIUM CARBONATE 150 MG CAPSULE H2M 11

300 MG CAPSULE H2M 11

TABLET H2M 11

600 MG CAPSULE H2M 11

LITHIUM CARBONATE ER 300 MG TABLET ER H2M 11

450 MG TABLET ER H2M 11

LITHIUM CITRATE 8 MEQ/5 ML SOLUTION H2M 11

LITHOBID 300 MG TABLET ER H2M 11

LO LOESTRIN FE 1MG-10(24) TABLET G8A 63

LOESTRIN 1.5-0.03MG TABLET G8A 63

1MG-20MCG TABLET G8A 63

LOESTRIN FE 1.5-30(21) TABLET G8A 63

1MG-20(21) TABLET G8A 63

LOFENA 25 MG TABLET S2B 41

LOJAIMIESS 100-20(84) TBDSPK 3MO G8A 63

LOMOTIL 2.5-.025MG TABLET D6D 03

LOPERAMIDE 1MG/7.5ML LIQUID D6D 03

2 MG CAPSULE D6D 03

LOPRESSOR 10 MG/ML SOLUTION J7C 76

100 MG TABLET J7C 76

50 MG TABLET J7C 76

LORATADINE 10 MG TABLET Z2Q 14

5 MG/5 ML SOLUTION Z2Q 14

LORAZEPAM 0.5 MG TABLET H20 07

1 MG TABLET H20 07

2 MG TABLET H20 07

2 MG/ML ORAL CONC H20 07



LORAZEPAM INTENSOL 2 MG/ML ORAL CONC H20 07

LOREEV XR 1 MG CAP ER 24H H20 07

1.5 MG CAP ER 24H H20 07

2 MG CAP ER 24H H20 07

3 MG CAP ER 24H H20 07

LORYNA 0.02-3(28) TABLET G8A 63

LOSARTAN POTASSIUM 100 MG TABLET A4F 71

25 MG TABLET A4F 71

50 MG TABLET A4F 71

LOSARTAN-HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 100-12.5MG TABLET A4I 71

100MG-25MG TABLET A4I 71

50-12.5 MG TABLET A4I 71

LOTENSIN 10 MG TABLET A4D 71

20 MG TABLET A4D 71

40 MG TABLET A4D 71

LOTENSIN HCT 10-12.5 MG TABLET A4J 71

20 MG-25MG TABLET A4J 71

20-12.5 MG TABLET A4J 71

LOTREL 10 MG-20MG CAPSULE A4K 71

10 MG-40MG CAPSULE A4K 71

5 MG-10 MG CAPSULE A4K 71

5 MG-20 MG CAPSULE A4K 71

LOW-OGESTREL 0.3-0.03MG TABLET G8A 63

LOXAPINE 10 MG CAPSULE H7U 07

25 MG CAPSULE H7U 07

5 MG CAPSULE H7U 07

50 MG CAPSULE H7U 07

LO-ZUMANDIMINE 0.02-3(28) TABLET G8A 63

LUBIPROSTONE 24MCG CAPSULE D6S 06

8 MCG CAPSULE D6S 06

LUBRICANT EYE 0.3 %-0.4% DROPERETTE Q6T 20

DROPS Q6T 20

LUBRICANT EYE DROP 0.5 % DROPERETTE Q6T 20

DROPS Q6T 20

0.6 % DROPS Q6T 20

LUBRICANT EYE DROPS 0.5 % DROPERETTE Q6T 20

LUBRICATING EYE 0.3 %-0.4% DROPS Q6T 20

LUIZZA 1.5-0.03MG TABLET G8A 63

1MG-20MCG TABLET G8A 63

LURASIDONE HCL 120 MG TABLET H7T 07

20 MG TABLET H7T 07

40 MG TABLET H7T 07

60 MG TABLET H7T 07

80 MG TABLET H7T 07

LUTERA 0.1-0.02MG TABLET G8A 63



LYBALVI 10 MG-10MG TABLET H7T 07

15 MG-10MG TABLET H7T 07

20 MG-10MG TABLET H7T 07

5 MG-10 MG TABLET H7T 07

LYLEQ 0.35 MG TABLET G8A 63

LYRICA 100 MG CAPSULE H4B 48

150 MG CAPSULE H4B 48

20 MG/ML SOLUTION H4B 48

200 MG CAPSULE H4B 48

225 MG CAPSULE H4B 48

25 MG CAPSULE H4B 48

300 MG CAPSULE H4B 48

50 MG CAPSULE H4B 48

75 MG CAPSULE H4B 48

LYUMJEV 100/ML VIAL C4G 58

LYUMJEV KWIKPEN U-100 100/ML INSULN PEN C4G 58

LYUMJEV KWIKPEN U-200 200/ML (3) INSULN PEN C4G 58

LYZA 0.35 MG TABLET G8A 63

MAGNESIUM CITRATE (blank) SOLUTION D6S 06

MAGNESIUM OXIDE 400 MG TABLET D4B 01

MANNITOL 20 % IV SOLN R1B 79

MAPAP 500 MG CAPSULE H3E 41

MARLISSA 0.15-0.03 TABLET G8A 63

MARPLAN 10 MG TABLET H7J 11

MATZIM LA 180 MG TAB ER 24H A9A 76

240 MG TAB ER 24H A9A 76

300 MG TAB ER 24H A9A 76

360 MG TAB ER 24H A9A 76

420 MG TAB ER 24H A9A 76

MAXALT 10 MG TABLET H3F 41

MAXALT MLT 10 MG TAB RAPDIS H3F 41

M-DRYL 12.5MG/5ML LIQUID Z2P 14

MECLOFENAMATE SODIUM 100 MG CAPSULE S2B 42

50 MG CAPSULE S2B 42

MEDROXYPROGESTERONE ACETATE 150 MG/ML SYRINGE G8C 63

VIAL G8C 63

MEFENAMIC ACID 250 MG CAPSULE S2B 41

MELEYA 0.35 MG TABLET G8A 63

MELOXICAM 10 MG CAPSULE S2B 42

15 MG TABLET S2B 42

5 MG CAPSULE S2B 42

7.5 MG TABLET S2B 42

MEPROBAMATE 200 MG TABLET H2F 07

400 MG TABLET H2F 07

MERIBIN 5 MG CAPSULE C6B 81

MERILOG 100/ML VIAL C4G 58

MERILOG SOLOSTAR 100/ML (3) INSULN PEN C4G 58



MERZEE 1MG-20(24) CAPSULE G8A 63

METFORMIN ER GASTRIC 1000 MG TABERGR24H C4L 58

500 MG TABERGR24H C4L 58

METFORMIN ER OSMOTIC 1000 MG TAB ER 24 C4L 58

500 MG TAB ER 24 C4L 58

METFORMIN HCL 1000 MG TABLET C4L 58

500 MG TABLET C4L 58

500 MG/5ML SOLUTION C4L 58

625 MG TABLET C4L 58

750 MG TABLET C4L 58

850 MG TABLET C4L 58

METFORMIN HCL ER 500 MG TAB ER 24H C4L 58

750 MG TAB ER 24H C4L 58

METHAZOLAMIDE 25 MG TABLET R1E 79

50 MG TABLET R1E 79

METHSUXIMIDE 300 MG CAPSULE H4B 48

METHYLDOPA 250 MG TABLET A4B 71

500 MG TABLET A4B 71

METHYLDOPA-HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 250MG-15MG TABLET A4B 71

250MG-25MG TABLET A4B 71

METOCLOPRAMIDE HCL 10 MG TABLET J9A 49

5 MG TABLET J9A 49

5 MG/5 ML SOLUTION J9A 49

5 MG/ML VIAL J9A 49

METOLAZONE 10 MG TABLET R1F 79

2.5 MG TABLET R1F 79

5 MG TABLET R1F 79

METOPROLOL SUCCINATE 100 MG TAB ER 24H J7C 76

200 MG TAB ER 24H J7C 76

25 MG TAB ER 24H J7C 76

50 MG TAB ER 24H J7C 76

METOPROLOL TARTRATE 100 MG TABLET J7C 76

25 MG TABLET J7C 76

37.5 MG TABLET J7C 76

5 MG/5 ML VIAL J7C 76

50 MG TABLET J7C 76

75 MG TABLET J7C 76

METOPROLOL-HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 100MG-25MG TABLET J7H 76

100MG-50MG TABLET J7H 76

50 MG-25MG TABLET J7H 76

METYROSINE 250 MG CAPSULE A4Y 71

MEXILETINE HCL 150 MG CAPSULE A2A 76

200 MG CAPSULE A2A 76

250 MG CAPSULE A2A 76

MIBELAS 24 FE 1MG-20(24) TAB CHEW G8A 63

MICARDIS 40 MG TABLET A4F 71

80 MG TABLET A4F 71



MICARDIS HCT 40-12.5 MG TABLET A4I 71

80 MG-25MG TABLET A4I 71

80-12.5MG TABLET A4I 71

MICROGESTIN 1.5-0.03MG TABLET G8A 63

1MG-20MCG TABLET G8A 63

MICROGESTIN FE 1.5-30(21) TABLET G8A 63

1MG-20(21) TABLET G8A 63

MICROLET NEXT LANCING DEVICE (blank) KIT Y9A 00

MIDODRINE HCL 10 MG TABLET J5H 18

2.5 MG TABLET J5H 18

5 MG TABLET J5H 18

MIEBO 100 % DROPS Q6T 20

MIFEPRISTONE 300 MG TABLET C4B 58

MIGLITOL 100 MG TABLET C4M 58

25 MG TABLET C4M 58

50 MG TABLET C4M 58

MIGRAINE FORMULA 250-250-65 TABLET H3D 41

MIGRAINE RELIEF 250-250-65 TABLET H3D 41

MILI 0.25-0.035 TABLET G8A 63

MILK OF MAGNESIA 400 MG/5ML ORAL SUSP D6S 06

MILRINONE IN 5% DEXTROSE 20MG/100ML PIGGYBACK A1C 76

40MG/200ML PIGGYBACK A1C 76

MILRINONE LACTATE 1 MG/ML VIAL A1C 76

MINI LANCING DEVICE (blank) EACH Y9A 00

MINOXIDIL 10 MG TABLET A4A 71

2.5 MG TABLET A4A 71

MINZOYA 0.1-0.02MG TABLET G8A 63

MIRTAZAPINE 15 MG TAB RAPDIS H7B 11

TABLET H7B 11

30 MG TAB RAPDIS H7B 11

TABLET H7B 11

45 MG TAB RAPDIS H7B 11

TABLET H7B 11

7.5 MG TABLET H7B 11

MISOPROSTOL 100 MCG TABLET D4E 01

200 MCG TABLET D4E 01

MODAFINIL 100 MG TABLET H8Q 11

200 MG TABLET H8Q 11

MOEXIPRIL HCL 15 MG TABLET A4D 71

7.5 MG TABLET A4D 71

MOLINDONE HCL 10 MG TABLET H7S 07

25 MG TABLET H7S 07

5 MG TABLET H7S 07

MONO-LINYAH 0.25-0.035 TABLET G8A 63

MOTEGRITY 1 MG TABLET J9A 01

2 MG TABLET J9A 01

MOTOFEN 1-0.025MG TABLET D6D 03



MOTPOLY XR 100 MG CAP ER 24H H4B 48

150 MG CAP ER 24H H4B 48

200 MG CAP ER 24H H4B 48

MOUNJARO 10MG/0.5ML PEN INJCTR C4Z 58

12.5MG/0.5 PEN INJCTR C4Z 58

15MG/0.5ML PEN INJCTR C4Z 58

2.5 MG/0.5 PEN INJCTR C4Z 58

5 MG/0.5ML PEN INJCTR C4Z 58

7.5 MG/0.5 PEN INJCTR C4Z 58

M-PAP 160 MG/5ML LIQUID H3E 41

MULTAQ 400 MG TABLET A2A 76

MY CHOICE 1.5 MG TABLET G8A 63

MY WAY 1.5 MG TABLET G8A 63

NABUMETONE 500 MG TABLET S2B 42

750 MG TABLET S2B 42

NADOLOL 20 MG TABLET J7C 76

40 MG TABLET J7C 76

80 MG TABLET J7C 76

NALFON 400 MG CAPSULE S2B 42

600 MG TABLET S2B 42

NALOXONE HCL 0.4 MG/ML CARTRIDGE H3T 54

VIAL H3T 54

4 MG SPRAY H3T 54

NALTREXONE HCL 50 MG TABLET H3T 54

NAPRELAN 375 MG TBMP 24HR S2B 42

500 MG TBMP 24HR S2B 42

750 MG TBMP 24HR S2B 42

NAPROSYN 125 MG/5ML ORAL SUSP S2B 42

NAPROXEN 125 MG/5ML ORAL SUSP S2B 42

250 MG TABLET S2B 42

375 MG TABLET S2B 42

TABLET DR S2B 42

500 MG TABLET S2B 42

TABLET DR S2B 42

NAPROXEN SODIUM 275 MG TABLET S2B 42

550 MG TABLET S2B 42

NAPROXEN SODIUM CR 375 MG TBMP 24HR S2B 42

500 MG TBMP 24HR S2B 42

750 MG TBMP 24HR S2B 42

NAPROXEN SODIUM ER 375 MG TBMP 24HR S2B 42

500 MG TBMP 24HR S2B 42

750 MG TBMP 24HR S2B 42

NARATRIPTAN HCL 1 MG TABLET H3F 41

2.5 MG TABLET H3F 41

NARCAN 4 MG SPRAY H3T 54

NARDIL 15 MG TABLET H7J 11

NATAZIA 3-2-1(28) TABLET G8A 63



NATEGLINIDE 120 MG TABLET C4K 58

60 MG TABLET C4K 58

NATURAL FIBER POWDER (blank) POWDER D6S 06

NAYZILAM 5 MG/SPRAY SPRAY H4A 48

NEBIVOLOL HCL 10 MG TABLET J7C 76

2.5 MG TABLET J7C 76

20 MG TABLET J7C 76

5 MG TABLET J7C 76

NECON 0.5-0.035 TABLET G8A 63

NEFAZODONE HCL 100 MG TABLET H7E 11

150 MG TABLET H7E 11

200 MG TABLET H7E 11

250 MG TABLET H7E 11

50 MG TABLET H7E 11

NEPHPLEX RX 1 MG-60 MG TABLET C6B 81

NEPHRON FA 66 MG-1 MG TABLET C6B 81

NESINA 12.5 MG TABLET C4J 58

25 MG TABLET C4J 58

NEUAC 1.2(1)%-5% GEL (GRAM) L5H 95

NEUPRO 1 MG/24 HR PATCH TD24 H6A 09

2 MG/24 HR PATCH TD24 H6A 09

3 MG/24 HR PATCH TD24 H6A 09

4 MG/24 HR PATCH TD24 H6A 09

6 MG/24 HR PATCH TD24 H6A 09

8 MG/24 HR PATCH TD24 H6A 09

NEURONTIN 100 MG CAPSULE H4B 48

250 MG/5ML SOLUTION H4B 48

300 MG CAPSULE H4B 48

400 MG CAPSULE H4B 48

600 MG TABLET H4B 48

800 MG TABLET H4B 48

NEW DAY 1.5 MG TABLET G8A 63

NEXICLON XR 0.17 MG TAB ER 24H A4B 71

NEXTSTELLIS 3-14.2(28) TABLET G8A 63

NICARDIPINE HCL 20 MG CAPSULE A9A 76

30 MG CAPSULE A9A 76

NIFEDIPINE 10 MG CAPSULE A9A 76

20 MG CAPSULE A9A 76

NIFEDIPINE ER 30 MG TAB ER 24 A9A 76

TABLET ER A9A 76

60 MG TAB ER 24 A9A 76

TABLET ER A9A 76

90 MG TAB ER 24 A9A 76

TABLET ER A9A 76

NIKKI 0.02-3(28) TABLET G8A 63

NIMODIPINE 30 MG CAPSULE A9A 76

60 MG/20ML SOLUTION A9A 76



NISOLDIPINE 17 MG TAB ER 24H A9A 76

20 MG TAB ER 24H A9A 76

25.5 MG TAB ER 24H A9A 76

30 MG TAB ER 24H A9A 76

34 MG TAB ER 24H A9A 76

40 MG TAB ER 24H A9A 76

8.5 MG TAB ER 24H A9A 76

NIVA THYROID 120 MG TABLET P3A 55

15 MG TABLET P3A 55

30 MG TABLET P3A 55

60 MG TABLET P3A 55

90 MG TABLET P3A 55

NIZATIDINE 150 MG CAPSULE Z2D 01

300 MG CAPSULE Z2D 01

NORA-BE 0.35 MG TABLET G8A 63

NORELGESTROMIN-ETH ESTRADIOL 150-35/24H PATCH TDWK G8F 63

NORETHINDRONE 0.35 MG TABLET G8A 63

NORETHINDRONE-E.ESTRADIOL-IRON 1.5-30(21) TABLET G8A 63

1MG-20(21) TABLET G8A 63

1MG-20(24) CAPSULE G8A 63

TAB CHEW G8A 63

5-7-9-7 TABLET G8A 63

NORETHINDRON-ETHINYL ESTRADIOL 1.5-0.03MG TABLET G8A 63

1MG-20MCG TABLET G8A 63

NORETHIN-ETH ESTRA-FERROUS FUM 0.4-35(21) TAB CHEW G8A 63

0.8-25(24) TAB CHEW G8A 63

NORGESTIMATE-ETHINYL ESTRADIOL 0.25-0.035 TABLET G8A 63

7DAYSX3 28 TABLET G8A 63

NORLIQVA 1 MG/ML SOLUTION A9A 76

NORPACE 100 MG CAPSULE A2A 76

150 MG CAPSULE A2A 76

NORPACE CR 100 MG CAPSULE ER A2A 76

150 MG CAPSULE ER A2A 76

NORTHERA 100 MG CAPSULE J5H 18

200 MG CAPSULE J5H 18

300 MG CAPSULE J5H 18

NORTREL 0.5-0.035 TABLET G8A 63

1 MG-35MCG TABLET G8A 63

7 DAYS X 3 TABLET G8A 63

NORTRIPTYLINE HCL 10 MG CAPSULE H2U 11

10 MG/5 ML SOLUTION H2U 11

25 MG CAPSULE H2U 11

50 MG CAPSULE H2U 11

75 MG CAPSULE H2U 11

NORVASC 10 MG TABLET A9A 76

2.5 MG TABLET A9A 76

5 MG TABLET A9A 76



NOURIANZ 20 MG TABLET H6A 09

40 MG TABLET H6A 09

NOVOLIN 70-30 70-30/ML VIAL C4G 58

NOVOLIN 70-30 FLEXPEN 70-30/ML INSULN PEN C4G 58

NOVOLIN N 100/ML VIAL C4G 58

NOVOLIN N FLEXPEN 100/ML (3) INSULN PEN C4G 58

NOVOLIN R 100/ML VIAL C4G 58

NOVOLIN R FLEXPEN 100/ML (3) INSULN PEN C4G 58

NOVOLOG 100/ML VIAL C4G 58

NOVOLOG FLEXPEN 100/ML (3) INSULN PEN C4G 58

NOVOLOG MIX 70-30 70-30/ML VIAL C4G 58

NOVOLOG MIX 70-30 FLEXPEN 70-30/ML INSULN PEN C4G 58

NOVOLOG PENFILL 100/ML CARTRIDGE C4G 58

NP THYROID 120 MG TABLET P3A 55

15 MG TABLET P3A 55

30 MG TABLET P3A 55

60 MG TABLET P3A 55

90 MG TABLET P3A 55

NUPLAZID 10 MG TABLET H8Y 07

34 MG CAPSULE H8Y 07

NURTEC ODT 75 MG TAB RAPDIS H3F 41

NUVARING .12-.015MG VAG RING G9B 63

NUVIGIL 150 MG TABLET H8Q 11

200 MG TABLET H8Q 11

250 MG TABLET H8Q 11

50 MG TABLET H8Q 11

NYLIA 1 MG-35MCG TABLET G8A 63

7 DAYS X 3 TABLET G8A 63

NYMALIZE 30 MG/5 ML SYRINGE A9A 76

60 MG/10ML SOLUTION A9A 76

SYRINGE A9A 76

OCELLA 0.03MG-3MG TABLET G8A 63

OLANZAPINE 10 MG TABLET H7T 07

15 MG TABLET H7T 07

2.5 MG TABLET H7T 07

20 MG TABLET H7T 07

5 MG TABLET H7T 07

7.5 MG TABLET H7T 07

OLANZAPINE ODT 10 MG TAB RAPDIS H7T 07

15 MG TAB RAPDIS H7T 07

20 MG TAB RAPDIS H7T 07

5 MG TAB RAPDIS H7T 07

OLANZAPINE-FLUOXETINE HCL 12MG-25MG CAPSULE H7Z 11

12MG-50MG CAPSULE H7Z 11

3 MG-25 MG CAPSULE H7Z 11

6MG-25MG CAPSULE H7Z 11

6MG-50MG CAPSULE H7Z 11



OLMESARTAN MEDOXOMIL 20 MG TABLET A4F 71

40 MG TABLET A4F 71

5 MG TABLET A4F 71

OLMESARTAN-AMLODIPINE-HCTZ 20-5-12.5 TABLET A4V 71

40-10-12.5 TABLET A4V 71

40-10-25MG TABLET A4V 71

40-5-12.5 TABLET A4V 71

40-5-25 MG TABLET A4V 71

OLMESARTAN-HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 20-12.5 MG TABLET A4I 71

40 MG-25MG TABLET A4I 71

40-12.5 MG TABLET A4I 71

OMNIPOD 5 (G6/LIBRE 2 PLUS) (blank) CARTRIDGE Y9A 00

OMNIPOD 5 DEXG7G6 INTRO(GEN 5) (blank) EACH Y9A 00

OMNIPOD 5 DEXG7G6 PODS (GEN 5) (blank) CARTRIDGE Y9A 00

OMNIPOD 5 INTRO(G6/LIBRE2PLUS) (blank) EACH Y9A 00

OMNIPOD DASH PODS (GEN 4) (blank) CARTRIDGE Y9A 00

ONAPGO 98 MG/20ML CARTRIDGE H6A 09

ONELAX 10 MG SUPP.RECT Q3S 06

ONETOUCH VERIO REFLECT METER (blank) EACH Y9A 00

ONFI 10 MG TABLET H4A 48

2.5 MG/ML ORAL SUSP H4A 48

20 MG TABLET H4A 48

ONGENTYS 25 MG CAPSULE H6A 09

50 MG CAPSULE H6A 09

ONGLYZA 2.5 MG TABLET C4J 58

5 MG TABLET C4J 58

ONYDA XR 0.1 MG/ML SUS ER 24H H8M 11

OPCICON ONE-STEP 1.5 MG TABLET G8A 63

OPILL 75 MCG TABLET G8A 63

OPIPZA 10 MG FILM H7X 07

2 MG FILM H7X 07

5 MG FILM H7X 07

OPIUM TINCTURE 10 MG/ML TINCTURE D6D 03

OPSUMIT 10 MG TABLET B1B 71

OPSYNVI 10 MG-20MG TABLET B1H 71

10 MG-40MG TABLET B1H 71

OPTION 2 1.5 MG TABLET G8A 63

OPVEE 2.7 MG SPRAY H3T 54

ORENITRAM ER 0.125 MG TABLET ER B1C 71

0.25 MG TABLET ER B1C 71

1 MG TABLET ER B1C 71

2.5 MG TABLET ER B1C 71

5 MG TABLET ER B1C 71

ORENITRAM MONTH 1 TITRATION KT 0.125-0.25 TB ER DSPK B1C 71

ORENITRAM MONTH 2 TITRATION KT 0.125-.25 TB ER DSPK B1C 71

ORENITRAM MONTH 3 TITRATION KT 0.125-1 MG TB ER DSPK B1C 71

ORQUIDEA 0.35 MG TABLET G8A 63



OSENI 25 MG-30MG TABLET C4C 58

OSMITROL 20 % IV SOLN R1B 79

OXAPROZIN 600 MG TABLET S2B 42

OXAZEPAM 10 MG CAPSULE H20 07

15 MG CAPSULE H20 07

30 MG CAPSULE H20 07

OXCARBAZEPINE 150 MG TABLET H4B 48

300 MG TABLET H4B 48

300 MG/5ML ORAL SUSP H4B 48

600 MG TABLET H4B 48

OXCARBAZEPINE ER 150 MG TAB ER 24H H4B 48

300 MG TAB ER 24H H4B 48

600 MG TAB ER 24H H4B 48

OXTELLAR XR 150 MG TAB ER 24H H4B 48

300 MG TAB ER 24H H4B 48

600 MG TAB ER 24H H4B 48

OXYBUTYNIN CHLORIDE 2.5 MG TABLET R1A 04

5 MG TABLET R1A 04

5 MG/5 ML SYRUP R1A 04

OXYBUTYNIN CHLORIDE ER 10 MG TAB ER 24 R1A 04

15 MG TAB ER 24 R1A 04

5 MG TAB ER 24 R1A 04

OXYTROL 3.9MG/24HR PATCH TDSW R1A 04

OXYTROL FOR WOMEN 3.9MG/24HR PATCH TD 4 R1A 04

OYSCO 500-VIT D3 500MG-5MCG TABLET C1F 87

OYSTER SHELL CALCIUM 500(1250) TABLET C1F 87

OYSTER SHELL CALCIUM-VIT D3 500MG-5MCG TABLET C1F 87

OYSTER SHELL CALCIUM-VITAMIN D 500 MG-10 TABLET C1F 87

OZEMPIC .25 OR 0.5 PEN INJCTR C4I 58

1/0.75 (3) PEN INJCTR C4I 58

2MG/0.75ML PEN INJCTR C4I 58

PACERONE 100 MG TABLET A2A 76

200 MG TABLET A2A 76

400 MG TABLET A2A 76

PAIN RELIEF 325 MG TABLET H3E 41

500 MG TABLET H3E 41

PAIN RELIEF EXTRA STRENGTH 500 MG TABLET H3E 41

PAIN RELIEVER 500 MG TABLET H3E 41

PAIN RELIEVER PLUS 250-250-65 TABLET H3D 41

PALIPERIDONE ER 1.5 MG TAB ER 24 H7T 07

3 MG TAB ER 24 H7T 07

6 MG TAB ER 24 H7T 07

9 MG TAB ER 24 H7T 07

PAMELOR 10 MG CAPSULE H2U 11

25 MG CAPSULE H2U 11

50 MG CAPSULE H2U 11

75 MG CAPSULE H2U 11



PAROXETINE CR 12.5 MG TAB ER 24H H2S 11

25 MG TAB ER 24H H2S 11

37.5 MG TAB ER 24H H2S 11

PAROXETINE ER 12.5 MG TAB ER 24H H2S 11

25 MG TAB ER 24H H2S 11

37.5 MG TAB ER 24H H2S 11

PAROXETINE HCL 10 MG TABLET H2S 11

10 MG/5 ML ORAL SUSP H2S 11

20 MG TABLET H2S 11

30 MG TABLET H2S 11

40 MG TABLET H2S 11

PAXIL 10 MG TABLET H2S 11

20 MG TABLET H2S 11

30 MG TABLET H2S 11

40 MG TABLET H2S 11

PAXIL CR 12.5 MG TAB ER 24H H2S 11

25 MG TAB ER 24H H2S 11

37.5 MG TAB ER 24H H2S 11

PEDIA IRON 15 MG/ML DROPS C3B 88

PEDIA-LAX ENEMA 9.5-3.5/59 ENEMA Q3S 06

PEDIATRIC D-VITE 10(400)/ML DROPS C6D 80

PEDIATRIC FE-VITE 15 MG/ML DROPS C3B 88

PEG 3350-ELECTROLYTE 420G SOLN RECON D6S 06

PEG-3350 AND ELECTROLYTES 236-22.74G SOLN RECON D6S 06

PEG3350-SOD SUL-NACL-KCL-ASB-C 7.5-2.691G POWD PACK D6S 06

PENTOXIFYLLINE 400 MG TABLET ER M9S 76

PEPCID COMPLETE 10-800-165 TAB CHEW Z2D 01

PERAMPANEL 10 MG TABLET H4B 48

12 MG TABLET H4B 48

2 MG TABLET H4B 48

4 MG TABLET H4B 48

6 MG TABLET H4B 48

8 MG TABLET H4B 48

PERINDOPRIL ERBUMINE 2 MG TABLET A4D 71

4 MG TABLET A4D 71

8 MG TABLET A4D 71

PERPHENAZINE 16 MG TABLET H2G 07

2 MG TABLET H2G 07

4 MG TABLET H2G 07

8 MG TABLET H2G 07

PERPHENAZINE-AMITRIPTYLINE 2 MG-10 MG TABLET H2W 11

2 MG-25 MG TABLET H2W 11

4 MG-25 MG TABLET H2W 11

4 MG-50 MG TABLET H2W 11

4MG-10MG TABLET H2W 11

PERSERIS 120 MG SUSER SYR H7T 07

90 MG SUSER SYR H7T 07



PERTZYE 16K-57.5K CAPSULE DR D8A 69

24K-86.25K CAPSULE DR D8A 69

4000-14375 CAPSULE DR D8A 69

8K-28.75K CAPSULE DR D8A 69

PHENELZINE SULFATE 15 MG TABLET H7J 11

PHENERGAN 25 MG/ML AMPUL Z2P 14

VIAL Z2P 14

50 MG/ML AMPUL Z2P 14

VIAL Z2P 14

PHENOBARBITAL 100 MG TABLET H2D 46

15 MG TABLET H2D 46

16.2 MG TABLET H2D 46

20 MG/5 ML ELIXIR H2D 46

30 MG TABLET H2D 46

32.4 MG TABLET H2D 46

60 MG TABLET H2D 46

64.8 MG TABLET H2D 46

97.2MG TABLET H2D 46

PHENOBARBITAL SODIUM 130MG/ML VIAL H2D 46

65 MG/ML VIAL H2D 46

PHENOXYBENZAMINE HCL 10 MG CAPSULE J7B 76

PHENYTEK 200 MG CAPSULE H4B 48

300 MG CAPSULE H4B 48

PHENYTOIN 125 MG/5ML ORAL SUSP H4B 48

50 MG TAB CHEW H4B 48

PHENYTOIN SODIUM 50 MG/ML VIAL H4B 48

PHENYTOIN SODIUM EXTENDED 100 MG CAPSULE H4B 48

200 MG CAPSULE H4B 48

300 MG CAPSULE H4B 48

PHEXX 1.8-1-0.4% GEL/PF APP G9A 36

PHEXXI 1.8-1-0.4% GEL/PF APP G9A 36

PHILITH 0.4-0.035 TABLET G8A 63

PILOCARPINE HCL 5 MG TABLET J1A 98

7.5 MG TABLET J1A 98

PIMOZIDE 1 MG TABLET H7R 07

2 MG TABLET H7R 07

PIMTREA 21-5 (28) TABLET G8A 63

PINDOLOL 10 MG TABLET J7C 76

5 MG TABLET J7C 76

PIOGLITAZONE HCL 15 MG TABLET C4N 58

30 MG TABLET C4N 58

45 MG TABLET C4N 58

PIOGLITAZONE-GLIMEPIRIDE 30 MG-2 MG TABLET C4R 58

30 MG-4 MG TABLET C4R 58

PIOGLITAZONE-METFORMIN 15MG-500MG TABLET C4T 58

15MG-850MG TABLET C4T 58



PIROXICAM 10 MG CAPSULE S2B 42

20 MG CAPSULE S2B 42

POKONZA 10 MEQ PACKET C1D 87

POLYETHYLENE GLYCOL 3350 17 G POWD PACK D6S 06

17 G/DOSE POWDER D6S 06

POLY-IRON 150 MG CAPSULE C3B 88

POLYSACCHARIDE IRON 150 MG CAPSULE C3B 88

PORTIA 0.15-0.03 TABLET G8A 63

POTASSIUM ACETATE 2 MEQ/ML VIAL C1D 87

POTASSIUM CHLORIDE 10 MEQ CAPSULE ER C1D 87

TAB ER PRT C1D 87

TABLET ER C1D 87

10MEQ/0.1L PIGGYBACK C1D 87

10MEQ/50ML PIGGYBACK C1D 87

15 MEQ TAB ER PRT C1D 87

TABLET ER C1D 87

2 MEQ/ML IV SOLN C1D 87

VIAL C1D 87

20 MEQ PACKET C1D 87

TAB ER PRT C1D 87

TABLET ER C1D 87

20MEQ/0.1L PIGGYBACK C1D 87

20MEQ/15ML LIQUID C1D 87

20MEQ/50ML PIGGYBACK C1D 87

40MEQ/0.1L PIGGYBACK C1D 87

40MEQ/15ML LIQUID C1D 87

8 MEQ CAPSULE ER C1D 87

TABLET ER C1D 87

POTASSIUM CHLORIDE-0.45% NACL 20 MEQ/L IV SOLN C1D 87

PRAMIPEXOLE DIHYDROCHLORIDE 0.125 MG TABLET H6A 09

0.25 MG TABLET H6A 09

0.5 MG TABLET H6A 09

0.75 MG TABLET H6A 09

1 MG TABLET H6A 09

1.5 MG TABLET H6A 09

PRAMIPEXOLE ER 0.375 MG TAB ER 24H H6A 09

0.75 MG TAB ER 24H H6A 09

1.5 MG TAB ER 24H H6A 09

2.25 MG TAB ER 24H H6A 09

3 MG TAB ER 24H H6A 09

3.75 MG TAB ER 24H H6A 09

4.5 MG TAB ER 24H H6A 09

PRAZOSIN HCL 1 MG CAPSULE J7B 71

2 MG CAPSULE J7B 71

5 MG CAPSULE J7B 71

PRECISION XTRA (blank) EACH Y9A 00

PRECOSE 100 MG TABLET C4M 58



PREGABALIN 100 MG CAPSULE H4B 48

150 MG CAPSULE H4B 48

20 MG/ML SOLUTION H4B 48

200 MG CAPSULE H4B 48

225 MG CAPSULE H4B 48

25 MG CAPSULE H4B 48

300 MG CAPSULE H4B 48

50 MG CAPSULE H4B 48

75 MG CAPSULE H4B 48

PREVALITE 4 G POWD PACK D7L 66

POWDER D7L 66

PRIMIDONE 125 MG TABLET H4B 48

250 MG TABLET H4B 48

50 MG TABLET H4B 48

PRISTIQ 100 MG TAB ER 24H H7C 11

25 MG TAB ER 24H H7C 11

50 MG TAB ER 24H H7C 11

PROCAINAMIDE HCL 100 MG/ML SYRINGE A2A 76

PROCARDIA XL 30 MG TAB ER 24 A9A 76

60 MG TAB ER 24 A9A 76

90 MG TAB ER 24 A9A 76

PROCTOZONE-B 10 MG SUPP.RECT Q3S 06

PROGLYCEM 50 MG/ML ORAL SUSP M4G 58

PROMETHAZINE HCL 12.5 MG TABLET Z2P 14

25 MG TABLET Z2P 14

25 MG/ML AMPUL Z2P 14

VIAL Z2P 14

50 MG TABLET Z2P 14

50 MG/ML AMPUL Z2P 14

VIAL Z2P 14

6.25MG/5ML SYRUP Z2P 14

PROPAFENONE HCL 150 MG TABLET A2A 76

225 MG TABLET A2A 76

300 MG TABLET A2A 76

PROPAFENONE HCL ER 225 MG CAP ER 12H A2A 76

325 MG CAP ER 12H A2A 76

425 MG CAP ER 12H A2A 76

PROPRANOLOL HCL 1 MG/ML VIAL J7C 76

10 MG TABLET J7C 76

20 MG TABLET J7C 76

20 MG/5 ML SOLUTION J7C 76

40 MG TABLET J7C 76

40MG/5ML SOLUTION J7C 76

60 MG TABLET J7C 76

80 MG TABLET J7C 76



PROPRANOLOL HCL ER 120 MG CAP SA 24H J7C 76

160 MG CAP SA 24H J7C 76

60 MG CAP SA 24H J7C 76

80 MG CAP SA 24H J7C 76

PROSCAR 5 MG TABLET Q9B 99

PROTRIPTYLINE HCL 10 MG TABLET H2U 11

5 MG TABLET H2U 11

PROVIGIL 100 MG TABLET H8Q 11

200 MG TABLET H8Q 11

PROZAC 10 MG CAPSULE H2S 11

20 MG CAPSULE H2S 11

40 MG CAPSULE H2S 11

PRUCALOPRIDE 1 MG TABLET J9A 01

2 MG TABLET J9A 01

QBRELIS 1 MG/ML SOLUTION A4D 71

QELBREE 100 MG CAP ER 24H H7Y 11

150 MG CAP ER 24H H7Y 11

200 MG CAP ER 24H H7Y 11

QTERN 10 MG-5 MG TABLET C4W 58

5 MG-5 MG TABLET C4W 58

QUDEXY XR 150 MG CAP SPR 24 H4B 48

200 MG CAP SPR 24 H4B 48

QUESTRAN 4 G POWD PACK D7L 66

POWDER D7L 66

QUESTRAN LIGHT 4 G POWDER D7L 66

QUETIAPINE FUMARATE 100 MG TABLET H7T 07

150 MG TABLET H7T 07

200 MG TABLET H7T 07

25 MG TABLET H7T 07

300 MG TABLET H7T 07

400 MG TABLET H7T 07

50 MG TABLET H7T 07

QUETIAPINE FUMARATE ER 150 MG TAB ER 24H H7T 07

200 MG TAB ER 24H H7T 07

300 MG TAB ER 24H H7T 07

400 MG TAB ER 24H H7T 07

50 MG TAB ER 24H H7T 07

QUINAPRIL HCL 10 MG TABLET A4D 71

20 MG TABLET A4D 71

40 MG TABLET A4D 71

5 MG TABLET A4D 71

QUINAPRIL-HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 10-12.5 MG TABLET A4J 71

20 MG-25MG TABLET A4J 71

20-12.5 MG TABLET A4J 71

QUINIDINE GLUCONATE 324 MG TABLET ER A2A 76

QUINIDINE SULFATE 200 MG TABLET A2A 76

300 MG TABLET A2A 76



QULIPTA 10 MG TABLET H3F 41

30 MG TABLET H3F 41

60 MG TABLET H3F 41

QUVIVIQ 25 MG TABLET H2E 47

50 MG TABLET H2E 47

RALDESY 10 MG/ML SOLUTION H7E 11

RAMELTEON 8 MG TABLET H8B 47

RAMIPRIL 1.25 MG CAPSULE A4D 71

10 MG CAPSULE A4D 71

2.5 MG CAPSULE A4D 71

5 MG CAPSULE A4D 71

RANOLAZINE ER 1000 MG TAB ER 12H A2C 76

500 MG TAB ER 12H A2C 76

RAPAFLO 4 MG CAPSULE Q9B 99

8 MG CAPSULE Q9B 99

RASAGILINE MESYLATE 0.5 MG TABLET H6A 09

1 MG TABLET H6A 09

RECLIPSEN 0.15-0.03 TABLET G8A 63

REFRESH CELLUVISC 1 % DROPER GEL Q6T 20

REFRESH CLASSIC 1.4 %-0.6% DROPERETTE Q6T 20

REFRESH OPTIVE 0.5%-0.9% DROPS Q6T 20

REFRESH OPTIVE SENSITIVE 0.5%-0.9% DROPERETTE Q6T 20

REFRESH PLUS 0.5 % DROPERETTE Q6T 20

REFRESH RELIEVA 0.5%-0.9% DROPS Q6T 20

REFRESH TEARS 0.5 % DROPS Q6T 20

REGLAN 10 MG TABLET J9A 49

5 MG TABLET J9A 49

REGULOID 3 G/12 G POWDER D6S 06

3 G/7 G POWDER D6S 06

RELAFEN DS 1000 MG TABLET S2B 42

RELPAX 20 MG TABLET H3F 41

40 MG TABLET H3F 41

REMERON 15 MG TAB RAPDIS H7B 11

TABLET H7B 11

30 MG TAB RAPDIS H7B 11

TABLET H7B 11

45 MG TAB RAPDIS H7B 11

REMODULIN 1 MG/ML VIAL B1C 71

10 MG/ML VIAL B1C 71

2.5 MG/ML VIAL B1C 71

5 MG/ML VIAL B1C 71

RENAL CAPS 1 MG CAPSULE C6B 81

RENA-VITE 0.8 MG TABLET C6B 81

RENA-VITE RX 1 MG-60 MG TABLET C6B 81

RENO CAPS 1 MG CAPSULE C6B 81



REPAGLINIDE 0.5 MG TABLET C4K 58

1 MG TABLET C4K 58

2 MG TABLET C4K 58

REVATIO 20 MG TABLET B1D 71

REXTOVY 4 MG SPRAY H3T 54

REXULTI 0.25 MG TABLET H7X 07

0.5 MG TABLET H7X 07

1 MG TABLET H7X 07

2 MG TABLET H7X 07

3 MG TABLET H7X 07

4 MG TABLET H7X 07

REYVOW 100 MG TABLET H3F 41

50 MG TABLET H3F 41

REZVOGLAR KWIKPEN 100/ML (3) INSULN PEN C4G 58

RIOMET 500 MG/5ML SOLUTION C4L 58

RISPERDAL 0.5 MG TABLET H7T 07

1 MG TABLET H7T 07

1 MG/ML SOLUTION H7T 07

2 MG TABLET H7T 07

3 MG TABLET H7T 07

4 MG TABLET H7T 07

RISPERDAL CONSTA 12.5MG/2ML VIAL H7T 07

25 MG/2 ML VIAL H7T 07

37.5MG/2ML VIAL H7T 07

50 MG/2 ML VIAL H7T 07

RISPERIDONE 0.25 MG TABLET H7T 07

0.5 MG TABLET H7T 07

1 MG TABLET H7T 07

1 MG/ML SOLUTION H7T 07

2 MG TABLET H7T 07

3 MG TABLET H7T 07

4 MG TABLET H7T 07

RISPERIDONE ER 12.5MG/2ML VIAL H7T 07

25 MG/2 ML VIAL H7T 07

37.5MG/2ML VIAL H7T 07

50 MG/2 ML VIAL H7T 07

RISPERIDONE ODT 0.25 MG TAB RAPDIS H7T 07

0.5 MG TAB RAPDIS H7T 07

1 MG TAB RAPDIS H7T 07

2 MG TAB RAPDIS H7T 07

3 MG TAB RAPDIS H7T 07

4 MG TAB RAPDIS H7T 07

RIVELSA 0.15MG(84) TBDSPK 3MO G8A 63

RIZATRIPTAN 10 MG TAB RAPDIS H3F 41

TABLET H3F 41

5 MG TAB RAPDIS H3F 41

TABLET H3F 41



ROPINIROLE ER 12 MG TAB ER 24H H6A 09

2 MG TAB ER 24H H6A 09

4 MG TAB ER 24H H6A 09

6 MG TAB ER 24H H6A 09

8 MG TAB ER 24H H6A 09

ROPINIROLE HCL 0.25 MG TABLET H6A 09

0.5 MG TABLET H6A 09

1 MG TABLET H6A 09

2 MG TABLET H6A 09

3 MG TABLET H6A 09

4 MG TABLET H6A 09

5 MG TABLET H6A 09

ROSYRAH 0.15MG(84) TBDSPK 3MO G8A 63

ROWEEPRA 500 MG TABLET H4B 48

ROZEREM 8 MG TABLET H8B 47

RUFINAMIDE 200 MG TABLET H4B 48

40 MG/ML ORAL SUSP H4B 48

400 MG TABLET H4B 48

RYBELSUS 14 MG TABLET C4I 58

3 MG TABLET C4I 58

7 MG TABLET C4I 58

RYCLORA 2 MG/5 ML SOLUTION Z2P 14

RYKINDO 25 MG/2 ML VIAL H7T 07

37.5MG/2ML VIAL H7T 07

50 MG/2 ML VIAL H7T 07

RYTARY 23.75-95MG CAPSULE ER H6A 09

36.25-145 CAPSULE ER H6A 09

48.75-195 CAPSULE ER H6A 09

61.25-245 CAPSULE ER H6A 09

RYVENT 6 MG TABLET Z2P 14

SABRIL 500 MG POWD PACK H4B 48

TABLET H4B 48

SACUBITRIL-VALSARTAN 24 MG-26MG TABLET A4L 76

49 MG-51MG TABLET A4L 76

97MG-103MG TABLET A4L 76

SAFYRAL 3-0.03(21) TABLET G8A 63

SAMSCA 15 MG TABLET R1N 79

30 MG TABLET R1N 79

SAPHRIS 10 MG TAB SUBL H7T 07

2.5 MG TAB SUBL H7T 07

5 MG TAB SUBL H7T 07

SAXAGLIPTIN HCL 2.5 MG TABLET C4J 58

5 MG TABLET C4J 58

SAXAGLIPTIN-METFORMIN ER 2.5-1000MG TBMP 24HR C4F 58

5 MG-500MG TBMP 24HR C4F 58

5MG-1000MG TBMP 24HR C4F 58



SECUADO 3.8MG/24HR PATCH TD24 H7T 07

5.7MG/24HR PATCH TD24 H7T 07

7.6MG/24HR PATCH TD24 H7T 07

SEGLUROMET 2.5-1000MG TABLET C4E 58

2.5-500 MG TABLET C4E 58

7.5-1000MG TABLET C4E 58

7.5-500 MG TABLET C4E 58

SELEGILINE HCL 5 MG CAPSULE H6A 09

TABLET H6A 09

SEMGLEE (YFGN) 100/ML VIAL C4G 58

SEMGLEE (YFGN) PEN 100/ML (3) INSULN PEN C4G 58

SENEXON-S 8.6MG-50MG TABLET D6S 06

SENNA 8.6 MG TABLET D6S 06

8.8MG/5ML SYRUP D6S 06

SENNA LAX 8.6 MG TABLET D6S 06

SENNA LAXATIVE 8.6 MG TABLET D6S 06

SENNA PLUS 8.6MG-50MG TABLET D6S 06

SENNA-S 8.6MG-50MG TABLET D6S 06

SENNA-TIME S 8.6MG-50MG TABLET D6S 06

SENNOSIDES 8.6 MG TABLET D6S 06

SENNOSIDES-DOCUSATE SODIUM 8.6MG-50MG TABLET D6S 06

SENOKOT 8.6 MG TABLET D6S 06

SENOKOT-S 8.6MG-50MG TABLET D6S 06

SEROQUEL 100 MG TABLET H7T 07

200 MG TABLET H7T 07

25 MG TABLET H7T 07

300 MG TABLET H7T 07

400 MG TABLET H7T 07

50 MG TABLET H7T 07

SEROQUEL XR 150 MG TAB ER 24H H7T 07

200 MG TAB ER 24H H7T 07

300 MG TAB ER 24H H7T 07

400 MG TAB ER 24H H7T 07

50 MG TAB ER 24H H7T 07

SERTRALINE HCL 100 MG TABLET H2S 11

150 MG CAPSULE H2S 11

20 MG/ML ORAL CONC H2S 11

200 MG CAPSULE H2S 11

25 MG TABLET H2S 11

50 MG TABLET H2S 11

SETLAKIN 0.15-0.03 TBDSPK 3MO G8A 63

SHAROBEL 0.35 MG TABLET G8A 63

SILDENAFIL CITRATE 10 MG/ML SUSP RECON B1D 71

20 MG TABLET B1D 71

SILODOSIN 4 MG CAPSULE Q9B 99

8 MG CAPSULE Q9B 99

SIMLIYA 21-5 (28) TABLET G8A 63



SIMPESSE 150-30(84) TBDSPK 3MO G8A 63

SINEMET 10MG-100MG TABLET H6A 09

25MG-100MG TABLET H6A 09

SITAGLIPTIN 100 MG TABLET C4J 58

25 MG TABLET C4J 58

50 MG TABLET C4J 58

SITAGLIPTIN-METFORMIN 50-1000 MG TABLET C4F 58

50MG-500MG TABLET C4F 58

SLYND 4 MG (28) TABLET G8A 63

SOD FERRIC GLUCONATE COMPLEX 62.5MG/5ML VIAL C3B 88

SOD SULF-POTASS SULF-MAG SULF 17.5-3.13G SOLN RECON D6S 06

SODIUM BICARBONATE 650 MG TABLET D4B 01

SOLIQUA 100-33 100-33/ML INSULN PEN C4X 58

SORILUX 0.005 % FOAM L5F 95

SOTALOL 120 MG TABLET J7C 76

160 MG TABLET J7C 76

240 MG TABLET J7C 76

80 MG TABLET J7C 76

SOTALOL AF 120 MG TABLET J7C 76

160 MG TABLET J7C 76

80 MG TABLET J7C 76

SOTYLIZE 5 MG/ML SOLUTION J7C 76

SPIRONOLACTONE 100 MG TABLET R1H 53

25 MG TABLET R1H 53

25 MG/5 ML ORAL SUSP R1H 53

50 MG TABLET R1H 53

SPIRONOLACTONE-HCTZ 25 MG-25MG TABLET R1L 79

SPRAVATO 56 MG SPRAY H8Z 11

84 MG SPRAY H8Z 11

SPRINTEC 0.25-0.035 TABLET G8A 63

SPRITAM 1000 MG TAB SUSP H4B 48

250 MG TAB SUSP H4B 48

500 MG TAB SUSP H4B 48

750 MG TAB SUSP H4B 48

SRONYX 0.1-0.02MG TABLET G8A 63

STALEVO 75 18.75-75MG TABLET H6A 09

STEGLATRO 15 MG TABLET C4D 58

5 MG TABLET C4D 58

STEGLUJAN 15MG-100MG TABLET C4W 58

5 MG-100MG TABLET C4W 58

STIMULANT LAXATIVE PLUS 8.6MG-50MG TABLET D6S 06

STOOL SOFTENER 100 MG CAPSULE D6S 06

TABLET D6S 06

250 MG CAPSULE D6S 06

STOOL SOFTENER-LAXATIVE 8.6MG-50MG TABLET D6S 06

STOOL SOFTENER-STIMULANT LAX 8.6MG-50MG TABLET D6S 06



STRATTERA 10 MG CAPSULE H7Y 11

100 MG CAPSULE H7Y 11

18 MG CAPSULE H7Y 11

25 MG CAPSULE H7Y 11

40 MG CAPSULE H7Y 11

60 MG CAPSULE H7Y 11

80 MG CAPSULE H7Y 11

SUBVENITE 100 MG TABLET H4B 48

150 MG TABLET H4B 48

200 MG TABLET H4B 48

25 MG TABLET H4B 48

SUBVENITE (BLUE) 25MG (35) TAB DS PK H4B 48

SUBVENITE (GREEN) 25(84)-100 TAB DS PK H4B 48

SUBVENITE (ORANGE) 25(42)-100 TAB DS PK H4B 48

SUCRALFATE 1 G TABLET D4E 01

1 G/10 ML ORAL SUSP D4E 01

SUFLAVE 178.7-7.3G SOLN RECON D6S 06

SULAR 17 MG TAB ER 24H A9A 76

34 MG TAB ER 24H A9A 76

8.5 MG TAB ER 24H A9A 76

SULFACETAMIDE SODIUM 10 % SUSPENSION L5H 95

SULINDAC 150 MG TABLET S2B 42

200 MG TABLET S2B 42

SUMATRIPTAN 20 MG SPRAY H3F 41

5 MG SPRAY H3F 41

SUMATRIPTAN SUCCINATE 100 MG TABLET H3F 41

25 MG TABLET H3F 41

50 MG TABLET H3F 41

6 MG/0.5ML PEN INJCTR H3F 41

VIAL H3F 41

SUMATRIPTAN SUCC-NAPROXEN SOD 85MG-500MG TABLET H3F 41

SUNOSI 150 MG TABLET H8Q 11

75 MG TABLET H8Q 11

SUPER B COMPLEX 400 MCG TABLET C6B 81

SUPREP 17.5-3.13G SOLN RECON D6S 06

SURE COMFORT LANCING PEN (blank) EACH Y9A 00

SURE-PEN (blank) EACH Y9A 00

SUTAB 1.479 G TABLET D6S 06

SYEDA 0.03MG-3MG TABLET G8A 63

SYMBRAVO 10 MG-20MG TABLET H3F 41

SYMLINPEN 120 2700/2.7ML PEN INJCTR C4H 58

SYMLINPEN 60 1500/1.5ML PEN INJCTR C4H 58

SYMPAZAN 10 MG FILM H4A 48

20 MG FILM H4A 48

5 MG FILM H4A 48



SYNJARDY 12.5-1000 TABLET C4E 58

12.5-500MG TABLET C4E 58

5 MG-500MG TABLET C4E 58

5MG-1000MG TABLET C4E 58

SYNJARDY XR 10-1000 MG TAB BP 24H C4E 58

12.5-1000 TAB BP 24H C4E 58

25-1000 MG TAB BP 24H C4E 58

5MG-1000MG TAB BP 24H C4E 58

SYNTHROID 100 MCG TABLET P3A 55

112 MCG TABLET P3A 55

125 MCG TABLET P3A 55

137 MCG TABLET P3A 55

150 MCG TABLET P3A 55

175 MCG TABLET P3A 55

200 MCG TABLET P3A 55

25 MCG TABLET P3A 55

300 MCG TABLET P3A 55

50 MCG TABLET P3A 55

75 MCG TABLET P3A 55

88 MCG TABLET P3A 55

SYSTANE 0.3 %-0.4% DROPERETTE Q6T 20

DROPS Q6T 20

SYSTANE BALANCE 0.6 % DROPS Q6T 20

SYSTANE COMPLETE 0.6 % DROPS Q6T 20

SYSTANE GEL 0.3 % GEL (GRAM) Q6T 20

SYSTANE HYDRATION PF 0.3 %-0.4% DROPERETTE Q6T 20

SYSTANE ULTRA 0.3 %-0.4% DROPS Q6T 20

TADALAFIL 20 MG TABLET B1D 71

TADLIQ 20 MG/5 ML ORAL SUSP B1D 71

TAMSULOSIN HCL 0.4 MG CAPSULE Q9B 99

TARINA 24 FE 1MG-20(24) TABLET G8A 63

TARINA FE 1-20 EQ 1MG-20(21) TABLET G8A 63

TASIMELTEON 20 MG CAPSULE H8B 47

TAYTULLA 1MG-20(24) CAPSULE G8A 63

TAZAROTENE 0.05 % CREAM (G) L5F 95

GEL (GRAM) L5F 95

0.1 % CREAM (G) L5F 95

GEL (GRAM) L5F 95

TEGRETOL 100 MG/5ML ORAL SUSP H4B 48

200 MG TABLET H4B 48

TEGRETOL XR 100 MG TAB ER 12H H4B 48

200 MG TAB ER 12H H4B 48

400 MG TAB ER 12H H4B 48

TEKTURNA 150 MG TABLET A4T 71

300 MG TABLET A4T 71



TELMISARTAN 20 MG TABLET A4F 71

40 MG TABLET A4F 71

80 MG TABLET A4F 71

TELMISARTAN-AMLODIPINE 40 MG-10MG TABLET A4H 71

40 MG-5 MG TABLET A4H 71

80 MG-10MG TABLET A4H 71

80 MG-5 MG TABLET A4H 71

TELMISARTAN-HYDROCHLOROTHIAZID 40-12.5 MG TABLET A4I 71

80 MG-25MG TABLET A4I 71

80-12.5MG TABLET A4I 71

TENORETIC 100 100MG-25MG TABLET J7H 76

TENORETIC 50 50 MG-25MG TABLET J7H 76

TENORMIN 100 MG TABLET J7C 76

25 MG TABLET J7C 76

50 MG TABLET J7C 76

TENSION HEADACHE 500MG-65MG TABLET H3E 41

TERAZOSIN HCL 1 MG CAPSULE J7B 71

10 MG CAPSULE J7B 71

2 MG CAPSULE J7B 71

5 MG CAPSULE J7B 71

TERBUTALINE SULFATE 1 MG/ML VIAL J5D 15

2.5 MG TABLET J5D 15

5 MG TABLET J5D 15

TEZRULY 1 MG/ML SOLUTION J7B 71

THALITONE 15 MG TABLET R1F 79

THEO-24 100 MG CAP ER 24H A1B 75

200 MG CAP ER 24H A1B 75

300 MG CAP ER 24H A1B 75

400 MG CAP ER 24H A1B 75

THEOPHYLLINE 80 MG/15ML ELIXIR A1B 75

SOLUTION A1B 75

THEOPHYLLINE ER 300 MG TAB ER 12H A1B 75

400 MG TAB ER 24H A1B 75

450 MG TAB ER 12H A1B 75

600 MG TAB ER 24H A1B 75

THERA TEARS 0.25 % DROPS Q6T 20

THIORIDAZINE HCL 10 MG TABLET H2G 07

100 MG TABLET H2G 07

25 MG TABLET H2G 07

50 MG TABLET H2G 07

THIOTHIXENE 1 MG CAPSULE H7P 07

10 MG CAPSULE H7P 07

2 MG CAPSULE H7P 07

5 MG CAPSULE H7P 07

THYQUIDITY 100MCG/5ML SOLUTION P3A 55



THYROID 120 MG TABLET P3A 55

15 MG TABLET P3A 55

30 MG TABLET P3A 55

60 MG TABLET P3A 55

90 MG TABLET P3A 55

TIADYLT ER 120 MG CAP SA 24H A9A 76

180 MG CAP SA 24H A9A 76

240 MG CAP SA 24H A9A 76

300 MG CAP SA 24H A9A 76

360 MG CAP SA 24H A9A 76

420 MG CAP SA 24H A9A 76

TIAGABINE HCL 12 MG TABLET H4B 48

16 MG TABLET H4B 48

2 MG TABLET H4B 48

4 MG TABLET H4B 48

TIKOSYN 125 MCG CAPSULE A2A 76

250 MCG CAPSULE A2A 76

500 MCG CAPSULE A2A 76

TILIA FE 5-7-9-7 TABLET G8A 63

TIMOLOL MALEATE 10 MG TABLET J7C 76

20 MG TABLET J7C 76

5 MG TABLET J7C 76

TOLCAPONE 100 MG TABLET H6A 09

TOLECTIN 600 600 MG TABLET S2B 42

TOLMETIN SODIUM 400 MG CAPSULE S2B 42

600 MG TABLET S2B 42

TOLTERODINE TARTRATE 1 MG TABLET R1A 04

2 MG TABLET R1A 04

TOLTERODINE TARTRATE ER 2 MG CAP ER 24H R1A 04

4 MG CAP ER 24H R1A 04

TOLVAPTAN 15 MG TABLET R1N 79

R1O 79

15 MG-15MG TABLET SEQ R1O 79

30 MG TABLET R1N 79

R1O 79

30 MG-15MG TABLET SEQ R1O 79

45 MG-15MG TABLET SEQ R1O 79

60 MG-30MG TABLET SEQ R1O 79

90 MG-30MG TABLET SEQ R1O 79

TOPAMAX 100 MG TABLET H4B 48

15 MG CAP SPRINK H4B 48

200 MG TABLET H4B 48

25 MG CAP SPRINK H4B 48

TABLET H4B 48

50 MG TABLET H4B 48



TOPIRAMATE 100 MG TABLET H4B 48

15 MG CAP SPRINK H4B 48

200 MG TABLET H4B 48

25 MG CAP SPRINK H4B 48

TABLET H4B 48

25 MG/ML SOLUTION H4B 48

50 MG CAP SPRINK H4B 48

TABLET H4B 48

TOPIRAMATE ER 100 MG CAP ER 24H H4B 48

200 MG CAP ER 24H H4B 48

25 MG CAP ER 24H H4B 48

50 MG CAP ER 24H H4B 48

TOPIRAMATE ER SPRINKLE 100 MG CAP SPR 24 H4B 48

150 MG CAP SPR 24 H4B 48

200 MG CAP SPR 24 H4B 48

25 MG CAP SPR 24 H4B 48

50 MG CAP SPR 24 H4B 48

TOPROL XL 100 MG TAB ER 24H J7C 76

200 MG TAB ER 24H J7C 76

25 MG TAB ER 24H J7C 76

50 MG TAB ER 24H J7C 76

TORSEMIDE 10 MG TABLET R1M 79

100 MG TABLET R1M 79

20 MG TABLET R1M 79

5 MG TABLET R1M 79

TOSYMRA 10 MG SPRAY H3F 41

TOUJEO MAX SOLOSTAR 300/ML (3) INSULN PEN C4G 58

TOUJEO SOLOSTAR 300/ML INSULN PEN C4G 58

TOVIAZ 4 MG TAB ER 24H R1A 04

8 MG TAB ER 24H R1A 04

TRACLEER 125 MG TABLET B1B 71

32 MG TAB SUSP B1B 71

62.5 MG TABLET B1B 71

TRADJENTA 5 MG TABLET C4J 58

TRANDOLAPRIL 1 MG TABLET A4D 71

2 MG TABLET A4D 71

4 MG TABLET A4D 71

TRANDOLAPRIL-VERAPAMIL ER 1MG-240 MG TAB BP 24H A4K 71

2 MG-180MG TAB BP 24H A4K 71

2MG-240 MG TAB BP 24H A4K 71

4MG-240 MG TAB BP 24H A4K 71

TRANYLCYPROMINE SULFATE 10 MG TABLET H7J 11

TRAZODONE HCL 100 MG TABLET H7E 11

150 MG TABLET H7E 11

300 MG TABLET H7E 11

50 MG TABLET H7E 11



TREPROSTINIL 1 MG/ML VIAL B1C 71

10 MG/ML VIAL B1C 71

2.5 MG/ML VIAL B1C 71

5 MG/ML VIAL B1C 71

TRESIBA 100/ML VIAL C4G 58

TRESIBA FLEXTOUCH U-100 100/ML (3) INSULN PEN C4G 58

TRESIBA FLEXTOUCH U-200 200/ML (3) INSULN PEN C4G 58

TRETINOIN 0.01 % GEL (GRAM) L9B 95

0.025 % CREAM (G) L9B 95

GEL (GRAM) L9B 95

0.05 % CREAM (G) L9B 95

GEL (GRAM) L9B 95

0.1 % CREAM (G) L9B 95

TRETINOIN MICROSPHERE 0.08 % GEL W/PUMP L9B 95

TRIAMTERENE 100 MG CAPSULE R1H 79

50 MG CAPSULE R1H 79

TRIAMTERENE-HYDROCHLOROTHIAZID 37.5-25 MG CAPSULE R1L 79

TABLET R1L 79

75 MG-50MG TABLET R1L 79

TRIBENZOR 20-5-12.5 TABLET A4V 71

40-10-12.5 TABLET A4V 71

40-10-25MG TABLET A4V 71

40-5-12.5 TABLET A4V 71

40-5-25 MG TABLET A4V 71

TRI-ESTARYLLA 7DAYSX3 28 TABLET G8A 63

TRIFLUOPERAZINE HCL 1 MG TABLET H2G 07

10 MG TABLET H2G 07

2 MG TABLET H2G 07

5 MG TABLET H2G 07

TRIHEXYPHENIDYL HCL 2 MG TABLET H6B 09

2 MG/5 ML SOLUTION H6B 09

5 MG TABLET H6B 09

TRIJARDY XR 10-5-1000 TAB BP 24H C4Y 58

12.5-2.5MG TAB BP 24H C4Y 58

25-5-1000 TAB BP 24H C4Y 58

5-2.5-1000 TAB BP 24H C4Y 58

TRI-LEGEST FE 5-7-9-7 TABLET G8A 63

TRILEPTAL 150 MG TABLET H4B 48

300 MG TABLET H4B 48

300 MG/5ML ORAL SUSP H4B 48

600 MG TABLET H4B 48

TRI-LINYAH 7DAYSX3 28 TABLET G8A 63

TRI-LO-ESTARYLLA 7DAYSX3 LO TABLET G8A 63

TRI-LO-MARZIA 7DAYSX3 LO TABLET G8A 63

TRI-LO-MILI 7DAYSX3 LO TABLET G8A 63

TRI-LO-SPRINTEC 7DAYSX3 LO TABLET G8A 63

TRI-MILI 7DAYSX3 28 TABLET G8A 63



TRIMIPRAMINE MALEATE 100 MG CAPSULE H2U 11

25 MG CAPSULE H2U 11

50 MG CAPSULE H2U 11

TRINTELLIX 10 MG TABLET H8T 11

20 MG TABLET H8T 11

5 MG TABLET H8T 11

TRIPHROCAPS 1 MG CAPSULE C6B 81

TRI-SPRINTEC 7DAYSX3 28 TABLET G8A 63

TRI-VYLIBRA 7DAYSX3 28 TABLET G8A 63

TRI-VYLIBRA LO 7DAYSX3 LO TABLET G8A 63

TROKENDI XR 100 MG CAP ER 24H H4B 48

200 MG CAP ER 24H H4B 48

25 MG CAP ER 24H H4B 48

50 MG CAP ER 24H H4B 48

TROSPIUM CHLORIDE 20 MG TABLET R1A 04

TROSPIUM CHLORIDE ER 60 MG CAP ER 24H R1A 04

TRUEDRAW (blank) EACH Y9A 00

TRULICITY 0.75MG/0.5 PEN INJCTR C4I 58

1.5 MG/0.5 PEN INJCTR C4I 58

3 MG/0.5ML PEN INJCTR C4I 58

4.5 MG/0.5 PEN INJCTR C4I 58

TRYVIO 12.5 MG TABLET A4R 71

TULANA 0.35 MG TABLET G8A 63

TURQOZ 0.3-0.03MG TABLET G8A 63

TWIIST REFILL KT(CSST-NDL-SYR) (blank) KIT Y9A 00

TWIIST RFL(INFUS-CSST-NDL-SYR) (blank) KIT Y9A 00

TWIIST STARTER KIT (blank) KIT Y9A 00

TWIRLA 120-30/24H PATCH TDWK G8F 63

TWYNEO 0.1 %-3 % CREAM (G) L5H 95

TYBLUME 0.1-0.02MG TAB CHEW G8A 63

TYVASO 1.74MG/2.9 AMPUL-NEB B1C 71

TYVASO DPI 16 MCG CART INHAL B1C 71

16-32-48 CART INHAL B1C 71

32 MCG CART INHAL B1C 71

48 MCG CART INHAL B1C 71

64 MCG CART INHAL B1C 71

TYVASO REFILL KIT 1.74MG/2.9 AMPUL-NEB B1C 71

TYVASO STARTER KIT 1.74MG/2.9 AMPUL-NEB B1C 71

UBRELVY 100 MG TABLET H3F 41

50 MG TABLET H3F 41

ULTRA CALCIUM 600-VIT D3 600 MG-10 TABLET C1F 87

ULTRA LUBRICANT EYE 0.3 %-0.4% DROPS Q6T 20



UNITHROID 100 MCG TABLET P3A 55

112 MCG TABLET P3A 55

125 MCG TABLET P3A 55

137 MCG TABLET P3A 55

150 MCG TABLET P3A 55

175 MCG TABLET P3A 55

200 MCG TABLET P3A 55

25 MCG TABLET P3A 55

300 MCG TABLET P3A 55

50 MCG TABLET P3A 55

75 MCG TABLET P3A 55

88 MCG TABLET P3A 55

UPTRAVI 1000 MCG TABLET B1C 71

1200 MCG TABLET B1C 71

1400 MCG TABLET B1C 71

1600 MCG TABLET B1C 71

200 MCG TABLET B1C 71

200-800MCG TAB DS PK B1C 71

400 MCG TABLET B1C 71

600 MCG TABLET B1C 71

800 MCG TABLET B1C 71

UZEDY 100MG/0.28 SUSER SYR H7T 07

125MG/0.35 SUSER SYR H7T 07

150MG/0.42 SUSER SYR H7T 07

200MG/0.56 SUSER SYR H7T 07

250 MG/0.7 SUSER SYR H7T 07

50 MG/0.14 SUSER SYR H7T 07

75 MG/0.21 SUSER SYR H7T 07

VALPROATE SODIUM 500 MG/5ML VIAL H4B 48

VALPROIC ACID 250 MG CAPSULE H4B 48

250 MG/5ML SOLUTION H4B 48

VALSARTAN 160 MG TABLET A4F 71

320 MG TABLET A4F 71

4 MG/ML SOLUTION A4F 71

40 MG TABLET A4F 71

80 MG TABLET A4F 71

VALSARTAN-HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 160-12.5MG TABLET A4I 71

160MG-25MG TABLET A4I 71

320-12.5MG TABLET A4I 71

320MG-25MG TABLET A4I 71

80-12.5MG TABLET A4I 71

VALTOCO 10MG/SPRAY SPRAY H4A 48

15/2 SPRAY SPRAY H4A 48

20/2 SPRAY SPRAY H4A 48

5 MG/SPRAY SPRAY H4A 48

VALTYA 1 MG-35MCG TABLET G8A 63

1 MG-50MCG TABLET G8A 63



VCF 28 % FILM G9A 36

4 % GEL/PF APP G9A 36

VECTICAL 3 MCG/G OINT. (G) L5F 95

VELETRI 0.5 MG VIAL B1C 71

1.5 MG VIAL B1C 71

VELIVET 7 DAYS X 3 TABLET G8A 63

VENLAFAXINE BESYLATE ER 112.5 MG TAB ER 24 H7C 11

VENLAFAXINE HCL 100 MG TABLET H7C 11

25 MG TABLET H7C 11

37.5 MG TABLET H7C 11

50 MG TABLET H7C 11

75 MG TABLET H7C 11

VENLAFAXINE HCL ER 150 MG CAP ER 24H H7C 11

TAB ER 24 H7C 11

225 MG TAB ER 24 H7C 11

37.5 MG CAP ER 24H H7C 11

TAB ER 24 H7C 11

75 MG CAP ER 24H H7C 11

TAB ER 24 H7C 11

VENOFER 100 MG/5ML VIAL C3B 88

200MG/10ML VIAL C3B 88

50MG/2.5ML VIAL C3B 88

VERAPAMIL ER 120 MG CAP24H PEL A9A 76

TABLET ER A9A 76

180 MG CAP24H PEL A9A 76

TABLET ER A9A 76

240 MG CAP24H PEL A9A 76

TABLET ER A9A 76

VERAPAMIL ER PM 100 MG CAP24H PCT A9A 76

200 MG CAP24H PCT A9A 76

300 MG CAP24H PCT A9A 76

VERAPAMIL HCL 120 MG TABLET A9A 76

40 MG TABLET A9A 76

80 MG TABLET A9A 76

VERAPAMIL SR 120 MG CAP24H PEL A9A 76

180 MG CAP24H PEL A9A 76

240 MG CAP24H PEL A9A 76

360 MG CAP24H PEL A9A 76

VERSACLOZ 50 MG/ML ORAL SUSP H7T 07

VESTURA 0.02-3(28) TABLET G8A 63

VICTOZA 2-PAK 0.6 MG/0.1 PEN INJCTR C4I 58

VICTOZA 3-PAK 0.6 MG/0.1 PEN INJCTR C4I 58

VIENVA 0.1-0.02MG TABLET G8A 63

VIGABATRIN 500 MG POWD PACK H4B 48

TABLET H4B 48

VIGADRONE 500 MG POWD PACK H4B 48

TABLET H4B 48



VIGAFYDE 100 MG/ML SOLUTION H4B 48

VIGPODER 500 MG POWD PACK H4B 48

VIIBRYD 10 MG TABLET H8P 11

20 MG TABLET H8P 11

40 MG TABLET H8P 11

VILAZODONE HCL 10 MG TABLET H8P 11

20 MG TABLET H8P 11

40 MG TABLET H8P 11

VIMPAT 10 MG/ML SOLUTION H4B 48

100 MG TABLET H4B 48

150 MG TABLET H4B 48

200 MG TABLET H4B 48

50 MG TABLET H4B 48

VIOKACE 10.4-39.2K TABLET D8A 69

20.9-78.3K TABLET D8A 69

VIORELE 21-5 (28) TABLET G8A 63

VISTARIL 25 MG CAPSULE Z2P 14

VITAMIN B COMPLEX 0.4 MG TABLET C6B 81

(blank) CAPSULE C6B 81

TABLET C6B 81

VITAMIN B COMPLEX-VITAMIN C 400 MCG TABLET C6B 81

VITAMIN C 1000 MG TABLET C6C 81

250 MG TAB CHEW C6C 81

TABLET C6C 81

500 MG TABLET C6C 81

VITAMIN C WITH ROSE HIPS 1000 MG TABLET C6C 81

TABLET ER C6C 81

VITAMIN D2 1250 MCG CAPSULE C6D 80

VITAMIN D3 10 MCG TABLET C6D 80

10(400)/ML DROPS C6D 80

125 MCG CAPSULE C6D 80

1250 MCG CAPSULE C6D 80

25 MCG CAPSULE C6D 80

TABLET C6D 80

50 MCG CAPSULE C6D 80

TABLET C6D 80

VITAMIN D-400 10 MCG TABLET C6D 80

VOLNEA 21-5 (28) TABLET G8A 63

VRAYLAR 1.5 MG CAPSULE H8W 07

3 MG CAPSULE H8W 07

4.5 MG CAPSULE H8W 07

6 MG CAPSULE H8W 07

VTAMA 1 % CREAM (G) L5F 95

VYALEV 12-240/ML VIAL H6A 09

VYFEMLA 0.4-0.035 TABLET G8A 63

VYLIBRA 0.25-0.035 TABLET G8A 63

WEEKLY-D 1250 MCG CAPSULE C6D 80



WELCHOL 3.75 G POWD PACK D7L 66

625 MG TABLET D7L 66

WELLBUTRIN SR 100 MG TAB SR 12H H7D 11

150 MG TAB SR 12H H7D 11

200 MG TAB SR 12H H7D 11

WERA 0.5-0.035 TABLET G8A 63

WESCAPS 1 MG CAPSULE C6B 81

WINREVAIR 45 MG KIT B1I 71

60 MG KIT B1I 71

WINREVAIR (2 PACK) 120 MG KIT B1I 71

90 MG KIT B1I 71

WYMZYA FE 0.4-35(21) TAB CHEW G8A 63

XADAGO 100 MG TABLET H6A 09

50 MG TABLET H6A 09

XANAX 0.25 MG TABLET H20 07

0.5 MG TABLET H20 07

1 MG TABLET H20 07

2 MG TABLET H20 07

XANAX XR 0.5 MG TAB ER 24H H20 07

1 MG TAB ER 24H H20 07

2 MG TAB ER 24H H20 07

3 MG TAB ER 24H H20 07

XARAH FE 5-7-9-7 TABLET G8A 63

XCOPRI 100 MG TABLET H4B 48

12.5-25MG TAB DS PK H4B 48

150 MG TABLET H4B 48

150-200 MG TAB DS PK H4B 48

200 MG TABLET H4B 48

25 MG TABLET H4B 48

250 MG/DAY TABLET H4B 48

350 MG/DAY TABLET H4B 48

50 MG TABLET H4B 48

50MG-100MG TAB DS PK H4B 48

XELRIA FE 0.4-35(21) TAB CHEW G8A 63

XIGDUO XR 10-1000 MG TAB BP 24H C4E 58

10MG-500MG TAB BP 24H C4E 58

2.5-1000MG TAB BP 24H C4E 58

5 MG-500MG TAB BP 24H C4E 58

5MG-1000MG TAB BP 24H C4E 58

XULANE 150-35/24H PATCH TDWK G8F 63

XULTOPHY 100-3.6 100-3.6/ML INSULN PEN C4X 58

YASMIN 28 0.03MG-3MG TABLET G8A 63

YAZ 0.02-3(28) TABLET G8A 63

YUTREPIA 106 MCG CAP W/DEV B1C 71

26.5 MCG CAP W/DEV B1C 71

53 MCG CAP W/DEV B1C 71

79.5 MCG CAP W/DEV B1C 71



ZAFEMY 150-35/24H PATCH TDWK G8F 63

ZALEPLON 10 MG CAPSULE H2E 47

5 MG CAPSULE H2E 47

ZARAH 0.03MG-3MG TABLET G8A 63

ZARONTIN 250 MG CAPSULE H4B 48

250 MG/5ML SOLUTION H4B 48

ZAVZPRET 10 MG SPRAY H3F 41

ZEGALOGUE AUTOINJECTOR 0.6 MG/0.6 AUTO INJCT M4G 58

ZEGALOGUE SYRINGE 0.6 MG/0.6 SYRINGE M4G 58

ZEMBRACE SYMTOUCH 3 MG/0.5ML PEN INJCTR H3F 41

ZENPEP 10-32-42K CAPSULE DR D8A 69

15-47-63K CAPSULE DR D8A 69

20-63-84K CAPSULE DR D8A 69

25-79-105K CAPSULE DR D8A 69

3-10-14K CAPSULE DR D8A 69

40-126-168 CAPSULE DR D8A 69

5K-17K-24K CAPSULE DR D8A 69

60K-189.6K CAPSULE DR D8A 69

ZESTORETIC 10-12.5 MG TABLET A4J 71

20 MG-25MG TABLET A4J 71

20-12.5 MG TABLET A4J 71

ZESTRIL 10 MG TABLET A4D 71

2.5 MG TABLET A4D 71

20 MG TABLET A4D 71

30 MG TABLET A4D 71

40 MG TABLET A4D 71

5 MG TABLET A4D 71

ZIPRASIDONE HCL 20 MG CAPSULE H7T 07

40 MG CAPSULE H7T 07

60 MG CAPSULE H7T 07

80 MG CAPSULE H7T 07

ZIPRASIDONE MESYLATE FNL 20MG/1 VIAL H7T 07

ZITUVIMET 50-1000 MG TABLET C4F 58

50MG-500MG TABLET C4F 58

ZITUVIMET XR 100-1000MG TBMP 24HR C4F 58

50-1000 MG TBMP 24HR C4F 58

50MG-500MG TBMP 24HR C4F 58

ZITUVIO 100 MG TABLET C4J 58

25 MG TABLET C4J 58

50 MG TABLET C4J 58

ZOLMITRIPTAN 2.5 MG SPRAY H3F 41

TABLET H3F 41

5 MG SPRAY H3F 41

TABLET H3F 41

ZOLMITRIPTAN ODT 2.5 MG TAB RAPDIS H3F 41

5 MG TAB RAPDIS H3F 41



ZOLOFT 100 MG TABLET H2S 11

20 MG/ML ORAL CONC H2S 11

25 MG TABLET H2S 11

50 MG TABLET H2S 11

ZOLPIDEM TARTRATE 1.75 MG TAB SUBL H2E 47

10 MG TABLET H2E 47

3.5 MG TAB SUBL H2E 47

5 MG TABLET H2E 47

7.5 MG CAPSULE H2E 47

ZOLPIDEM TARTRATE ER 12.5 MG TAB MPHASE H2E 47

6.25 MG TAB MPHASE H2E 47

ZOMIG 2.5 MG SPRAY H3F 41

TABLET H3F 41

5 MG SPRAY H3F 41

TABLET H3F 41

ZONISADE 100 MG/5ML ORAL SUSP H4B 48

ZONISAMIDE 100 MG CAPSULE H4B 48

25 MG CAPSULE H4B 48

50 MG CAPSULE H4B 48

ZORYVE 0.3 % CREAM (G) L5F 95

ZOVIA 1-35 1 MG-35MCG TABLET G8A 63

ZTALMY 50 MG/ML ORAL SUSP H23 11

ZUMANDIMINE 0.03MG-3MG TABLET G8A 63

ZURNAI 1.5 MG/0.5 AUTO INJCT H3T 54

ZURZUVAE 20 MG CAPSULE H24 11

25 MG CAPSULE H24 11

30 MG CAPSULE H24 11

ZYPREXA 10 MG TABLET H7T 07

2.5 MG TABLET H7T 07

20 MG TABLET H7T 07

5 MG TABLET H7T 07

ZYPREXA RELPREVV 210 MG VIAL H7T 07

300 MG VIAL H7T 07

405 MG VIAL H7T 07

Grand Total


